Icom America NASPO 06913 Price List 180CT (Website) (3)
Portables Mobiles Desktop

Discount Rate

Icom America offers NASPO a fixed discount rate is based on product group and subject to lcom America's current published retail.

37.25% from published retail

Systems

Not part of our Award.

WLAN

37.25% from published retail

37.25% from published retail

Retail Prices

The prices offered herein are from October 2018 and for reference purposes only.

Shipping Terms

FOB Destination. Icom America offers free surface freight on all orders for the State (CONUS).

Section Product Name er_|Vendor Part No Description Unit of Measure | List Price Discount NASPO Price|URL Product Specs/Detail UNSPSC Code |Effective Date
Portable Radio, le-Band. Tier Il F1000 86 ICOM F1000 86 136-174MHz 16 CH. no displav. analoa portable $ 210.00 37.25%)| $ 131.78 | http:/Awww.i obile/portables/f1000/default.aspx 43191510 10/1/2018
Portable Radio, le-Band. Tier Il F1000S 90 ICOM F1000S 90 136-174MHz. 128 CH. LCD. 4-kev analoa portable $ 300.00 37.25%)| $ 188.25 | http:/Awww.i obile/portables/f1000/default.aspx 43191510 10/1/2018
F1000T 94 ICOM F1000T 94 136-174MHz, 128CH, LCD, full DTMF keypad analog
Portable Radio, Single-Band, Tier Il portable $ 330.00 37.25%)| $ 207.08 | http:/Avww.i obile/portables/f1000/default.aspx 43191510 10/1/2018
F1100D ICOM F1100D 136-174MHz IDAS portable with 16 channels andno  (EA
Portable Radio, Single-Band, Tier Il displav $ 360.00 37.25%| $ 225.90 | http:/Avww.i obile/portables/f1100dseries/default.aspx 43191510 10/1/2018
F1100DS ICOM F1100DS 136-174MHz IDAS portable with 16 channels, display (EA
Portable Radio, Single-Band, Tier Il and limited kevpad $ 450.00 37.25%| $ 282.38 | http://www.i obile/portables/f1100dseries/default.aspx 43191510 10/1/2018
F1100DT ICOM F1100DT 136-174MHz IDAS portable with 16 channels, display (EA
Portable Radio, , Tier and full DTMF kevpad 500. 7.259 13. http: obile/portables/f1100dseries/default.aspx 4 0 10/1/2018
Portable Radio, . Tier F2000 74 ICOM F2000 74 450-512MHz 16 CH. no LCD A 210. 7.25% 31, http: f1000/default.aspx 4 0 10/1/2018
Portable Radio, . Tier F2000 86 ICOM F2000 86 400-470MHz 16 channel. no displav A 210. 7.25% 31, http: f1000/default.aspx 4 0 10/1/2018
Portable Radio, . Tier F2000D 12 ICOM F2000D 12 450-512MHz. IDAS 16 CH. no display A 370. 7.25% 32.18 |http: f1000/default.aspx 4 0 10/1/2018
Portable Radio, . Tier F2000S 05 ICOM F2000S 05 400-470MHz. 128 CH. LCD. 4-kev A 300. 7.25% 188.25 | http: f1000/default.aspx 4 0 10/1/2018
Portable Radio, . Tier F2000S 76 ICOM F2000S 76 450-512MHz. 128 CH. LCD. 4-kev A 300. 7.25% 188.25 | http: f1000/default.aspx 4 0 10/1/2018
Portable Radio, . Tier F2000T 78 ICOM F2000T 78 450-512MHz. 128 CH. LCD. full DTMF kevpad A 330. 7.25% 207.08 | http: f1000/default.aspx 4 0 10/1/2018
Portable Radio, . Tier F2000T 94 ICOM F2000T 94 400-470MHz. 128 CH. LCD. full DTMF kevpad A 330. 7.25% 207.08 | http: obile/portables/f1000/default.aspx 4 0 10/1/2018
F2100D 11 ICOM F2100D 11 400-470MHz IDAS portable with 16 channels and no A
Portable Radio, Single-Band, Tier Il displav 360.00 37.25% 225.90 1100 aspx. 43191510 10/1/2018|
Portable Radio, Single-Band, Tier Il F2100DS 21 ICOM F2100DS 21 400-470MHz IDAS portable with 128 channels, display |EA 450.00 37.25% 282.38 1100¢ asp 43191510 10/1/2018
Portable Radio, Band. Tier Il F2100DT 31 ICOM F2100DT 31 400-470MHz IDAS portable with 128 channels. LCD. _|EA 500.00 37.25% 313.75 1100 aspx 43191510 10/1/2018|
Portable Radio, Single-Band, Tier Il F3001 03 RC ICOM F3001 03 RC 136-174MHz radio with 1900mAh Li-ion battery &amp; |EA 198.00 37.25% 124.25 001/default. 43191510 10/1/2018
Portable Radio, Band. Tier Il F3011 41 RC ICOM F3011 41 RC 136-174MHz radio with rapid charaer in the box (BC- _|EA 240.00 37.25% 150.60 011 asp; 43191510 10/1/2018|
Portable Radio, Single-Band, Tier Il F3161S 56 ICOM F3161S 56 136-174MHz analog only radio, no DTMF keypad EA 578.00 37.25% 362.70 161 asp; 43191510 10/1/2018
Portable Radio, Band. Tier Il F3161T 46 ICOM F3161T 46 136-174MHz analoa only radio. full DTMF kevpad EA 602.00 37.25% 377.76 161 asp; 43191510 10/1/2018|
Portable Radio, Single-Band, Tier Il F3201DEX 14 ICOM F3201DEX 14 136-174MHz ATEX safe IDAS portable EA 1,250.00 37.25% 784.38 20 asp) 43191510 10/1/2018
Portable Radio, Band. Tier Il F3210D 01 ICOM F3210D 01 136-174MHz IDAS 16 channel EA 485.00 37.25% 304.34 10d/default.asp; 43191510 10/1/2018|
Portable Radio, Single-Band, Tier Il F3230DS 13 ICOM F3230DS 13 136-174MHz IDAS 128 channel MultiTrunk portable |EA 575.00 37.25% 360.81 0t asp) 43191510 10/1/2018
Portable Radio, Band. Tier Il F3261DS 55 ICOM F3261DS 55 136-174MHz waterproof IDAS radio with GPS. no EA 800.00 37.25% 502.00 261 asp; 43191510 10/1/2018|
Portable Radio, Single-Band, Tier Il F3261DT 35 RR ICOM F3261DT 35 RR Railroad specific version: 136-174MHz 512 channel, |EA 880.00 37.25% 552.20 261 asp; 43191510 10/1/2018
Portable Radio, Band. Tier Il F3261DT 40 ICOM F3261DT 40 136-174MHz waterproof IDAS radio with GPS. full EA 845.00 37.25% 530.24 261 asp; 43191510 10/1/2018|
Portable Radio, Single-Band, Tier Il F3360DS 11 ICOM F3360DS 11 136-174MHz waterproof IDAS radio with GPS, 512CH, |EA 850.00 37.25% 533.38 36 43191510 10/1/2018
Portable Radio, Band. Tier Il F3400D 21 ICOM F3400D 21 136-174MHz IDAS portable with 32 channels andno _|EA 795.00 37.25% 498.86 400 aspx 43191510 10/1/2018|
Portable Radio, Single-Band, Tier Il F3400DS 11 ICOM F3400DS 11 136-174MHz IDAS portable with 1024 channels anda |EA 900.00 37.25% 564.75 asp) 43191510 10/1/2018
Portable Radio, Band. Tier Il F3400DT 01 ICOM F3400DT 01 136-174MHz IDAS portable with 1024 channels. a EA 960.00 37.25% 602.40 400 aspx 43191510 10/1/2018|
Portable Radio, Single-Band, Tier Il F4001 03 RC ICOM F4001 03 RC 400-470MHz radio with 1900mAh Li-ion battery &amp; |EA 198.00 37.25% 124.25 001/default.asp; 43191510 10/1/2018
Portable Radio, Band. Tier Il F4001 43 RC ICOM F4001 43 RC 450-512MHz radio with 1900mAh Li-ion batterv &amp: |EA 198.00 37.25% 124.25 001/default.aspx 43191510 10/1/2018|
Portable Radio, Single-Band, Tier Il F4011 41 RC ICOM F4011 41 RC 400-470MHz radio with rapid charger in the box (BC- _|EA 240.00 37.25% 150.60 011 asp; 43191510 10/1/2018
Portable Radio, Single-Band, Tier Il F4011 42 RC ICOM F4011 42 RC 450-512MHz radio with rapid charger in the box (BC- _|EA 240.00 37.25% 150.60 011 asp; 43191510 10/1/2018
Portable Radio, Band, Tier Il F4201DEX 24 ICOM F4201DEX 24 400-470MHz ATEX safe IDAS portable EA 1.250.00 37.25% 20 asp 43191510 10/1/2018
Portable Radio, Single-Band, Tier Il F4210D 01 ICOM F4210D 01 400-470MHz IDAS 16 channel EA 485.00 37.25% 10d/default.aspx 43191510 10/1/2018
Portable Radio, Band, Tier Il F4210D 21 ICOM F4210D 21 450-512MHz IDAS 16 channel MultiTrunk portable EA 485.00 37.25% Od/default.asp; 43191510 10/1/2018
Portable Radio, Single-Band, Tier Il F4230DS 13 ICOM F4230DS 13 400-470MHz IDAS 128 channel MultiTrunk portable  |EA 575.00 37.25% 0t aspx 43191510 10/1/2018
Portable Radio, Band, Tier Il F4230DS 32 ICOM F4230DS 32 450-512MHz IDAS 128 channel MultiTrunk portable  |EA 575.00 37.25% asp 43191510 10/1/2018
Portable Radio, Single-Band, Tier Il F4261DS 65 ICOM F4261DS 65 400-470MHz waterproof IDAS radio with GPS, no EA 800.00 37.25% 261 asp; 43191510 10/1/2018
Portable Radio, Band, Tier Il F4261DS 90 ICOM F4261DS 90 450-512MHz waterproof IDAS radio with GPS, no EA 800.00 37.25% 502.00 | http: 261 asp; 43191510 10/1/2018
Portable Radio, Single-Band, Tier Il F4261DT 55 ICOM F4261DT 55 400-470MHz waterproof IDAS radio with GPS, full EA 845.00 37.25% 530.24 261 asp; 43191510 10/1/2018
Portable Radio, Band, Tier Il F4261DT 85 ICOM F4261DT 85 450-512MHz waterproof IDAS radio with GPS, full EA 845.00 37.25% 530.24 | http: 261 asp; 43191510 10/1/2018
Portable Radio, Single-Band, Tier Il F4360DS 12 ICOM F4360DS 12 400-470MHz waterproof IDAS radio with GPS, 512CH, |EA 850.00 37.25% 533.38 360 i aspx 43191510 10/1/2018
Portable Radio, Band, Tier Il FA4360DT 01 ICOM FA360DT 01 400-470MHz waterproof IDAS radio with GPS, 512CH, |EA 895.00 37.25% 561.61 |http: 3601 D) 43191510 10/1/2018
Portable Radio, Single-Band, Tier Il F4400D 21 ICOM F4400D 21 380-470MHz IDAS portable with 32 channels andno _|EA 795.00 37.25% 498.86 400 aspx 43191510 10/1/2018
Portable Radio, Band, Tier Il F4400D 51 ICOM F4400D 51 450-512MHz IDAS portable with 32 channels andno_|EA 795.00 37.25% 498.86 |http: 400 asp 43191510 10/1/2018
Portable Radio, Single-Band, Tier Il F4400DS 11 ICOM F4400DS 11 380-470MHz IDAS portable with 1024 channels, and a |EA 900.00 37.25% 564.75 400 aspx 43191510 10/1/2018
Portable Radio, Band, Tier Il F4400DS 41 ICOM FA4400DS 41 450-512MHz IDAS portable with 1024 channels anda |EA 900.00 37.25% 564.75 | http: 400 asp 43191510 10/1/2018
Portable Radio, Single-Band, Tier Il F4400DT 01 ICOM F4400DT 01 380-470MHz IDAS portable with 1024 channels, a EA 960.00 37.25% 400 aspx 43191510 10/1/2018
Portable Radio, Band, Tier Ill FA4400DT 31 ICOM FA4400DT 31 450-512MHz IDAS portable with 1024 channels, a EA 960.00 37.25% 400 asp 43191510 10/1/2018
Portable Radio, Single-Band, Tier Il F52D ICOM F52D 136-174MHz compact IDAS waterproof portable with |EA 680.00 37.25% 52 aspx 43191510 10/1/2018
Portable Radio, Band, Tier Il F62D 11 ICOM F62D 11 400-470MHz compact IDAS waterproof portable with _|EA 680.00 37.25% 52 asp 43191510 10/1/2018
Portable Radio, Single-Band, Tier Il F62D 21 ICOM F62D 21 450-512MHz compact IDAS waterproof portable with _|EA 680.00 37.25% /521 aspx 43191510 10/1/2018
Portable Radio, Band, Tier Il F7010S ICOM F70108 136-174MHz P25 portable without a full _|EA 1.580.00 37.25% 7010: aspx 43191510 10/1/2018
Portable Radio, Single-Band, Tier Il F7010T ICOM F7010T 136-174MHz P25 portable with full DTMF |EA 1,650.00 37.25% 7010 asp) 43191510 10/1/2018
Portable Radio, Single-Band, Tier Il F7020S 11 ICOM F7020S 11 380-470MHz P25 portable without a full _|EA 1.580.00 37.25% 991.45 |http:) 7010: aspx 43191510 10/1/2018
Portable Radio, Single-Band, Tier Ill F7020S 31 ICOM F7020S 31 450-512MHz P25 portable without a full _|EA 1,580.00 37.25% 991.45 ? 7010 asp) 43191510 10/1/2018
Portable Radio, Single-Band, Tier Il F7020T 21 ICOM F7020T 21 380-470MHz P25 portable with full DTMF |EA 1.650.00 37.25% 1.035.38 | http: 7010: aspx 43191510 10/1/2018
Portable Radio, Single-Band, Tier Il F7020T 41 ICOM F7020T 41 450-512MHz P25 portable with full DTMF |EA 1,650.00 37.25% 1,035.38 ? 7010 asp) 43191510 10/1/2018
Portable Radio, Single-Band. Tier Il F9011B 01 ICOM F9011B 01 136-174MHz P25 portable, 6W, 512 CH, |EA 1.265.00 37.25% 793.79 |http:) 25/F9011/default.asp; 43191510 10/1/2018
Portable Radio, Single-Band, Tier Il F90118B 21 ICOM F9011B 21 136-174MHz P25 C: portable, 6W, 512 CH, |EA 1,330.00 37.25% 834.58 ? 25/F9011/default.asp) 43191510 10/1/2018
Portable Radio, Single-Band. Tier Il F9011S 25 ICOM F9011S 25 136-174MHz P25 C: portable, 6W, 512 CH, |[EA 1.530.00 37.25% 960.08 |http:/ 25/F9011/default.asp; 43191510 10/1/2018
Portable Radio, Single-Band, Tier Il F9011T 30 ICOM F9011T 30 136-174MHz P25 Cq portable, 6W, 512 CH, |EA 1,630.00 37.25% 1,022.83 ? 25/F9011/default.asp) 43191510 10/1/2018
Portable Radio, Single-Band. Tier Il F90218B 82 ICOM F9021B 82 450-512MHz P25 Ct portable, 5SW, 512 CH, |[EA 1.330.00 37.25% 834.58 |http: 25/F9011/default.asp; 43191510 10/1/2018
Portable Radio, Single-Band, Tier Il F9021B 91 ICOM F9021B 91 380-470MHz P25 Conventional portable, 5W, 512 CH, |EA 1,330.00 37.25% 834.58 ? 25/F9011/default.asp) 43191510 10/1/2018
Portable Radio, Single-Band. Tier Il F9021S 85 ICOM F9021S 85 450-512MHz P25 Ct . 5SW, 512 CH, display, |EA 1.530.00 37.25% 960.08 |http:/ 25/F9011/default.asp; 43191510 10/1/2018
Portable Radio, Single-Band, Tier Il F9021S 95 ICOM F9021S 95 380-470MHz P25 Conventional portable, 5W, 512 CH, |EA 1,530.00 37.25% 960.08 ? 25/F9011/default.asp) 43191510 10/1/2018
Portable Radio, Single-Band. Tier Il F9021T 30 ICOM F9021T 30 450-512MHz P25 Trunking portable, SW, 512 CH, EA 1.550.00 37.25% 972.63 |http:) 25/F9011/default.asp; 43191510 10/1/2018
Portable Radio, Single-Band, Tier Il F9021T 89 ICOM F9021T 89 450-512MHz P25 Conventional portable, 5W, 512 CH, |EA 1,630.00 37.25% 1,022.83 ? 25/F9011/default.asp) 43191510 10/1/2018
Portable Radio, Single-Band. Tier Il F9021T 98 ICOM F9021T 98 380-470MHz P25 C: portable, 5W, 512 CH, |[EA 1.630.00 37.25% 1.022.83 | http: 25/F9011/default.asp; 43191510 10/1/2018
Portable Radio, Single-Band, Tier Il 1P1000C 100 ICOM 1P1000C 100 Manages up to 100 radios in a network EA 2,200.00 37.25% 1,380.50 ? 100h/default.asp 43191510 10/1/2018
Portable Radio, Single-Band, Tier Il IP100FS ICOM IP100FS IP based PC-dispatcher EA 1.650.00 37.25% 1.035.38 | http: ip100h/default.asp 43191510 10/1/2018
Portable Radio, Single-Band, Tier Il 1P100H ICOM 1P100H IP license-free radio for wireless networks EA 455.00 37.25% 285.51 2 100h/default.asp 43191510 10/1/2018
Mobile Radio. Sinale-Band, Tier Il F2821D 21 ICOM F2821D 21 400-470MHz P25 mobile EA 1,299.00 37.25% 815.12 |http://www.icomamerica.com/en/products/landmobile/mobiles/f1721 series/default.aspx 43191510 10/1/2018 |
Mobile Radio, Single-Band, Tier Il F2821D 22 ICOM F2821D 22 450-512MHz P25 mobile EA 800.00 37.25% 502.00 X asp; 43191510 10/1/2018
Mobile Radio. Sii |, Tier Il F2821D 23 ICOM F2821D 23 400-470MHz analog mobile, uparadeable to P25 EA 690.00 37.25% 432.98 |http://www.icomamerica.com/en/products/landmobile/mobiles/f1721 series/default.aspx 43191510 10/1/2018 |
Mobile Radi , Tier Il F5011 51 ICOM F5011 51 136-174MHz mobile EA 346.00 37.25% 217.12 X asp 43191510 10/1/2018
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Portables Mobiles Desktop

Section Product Name Manufacturer _|Vendor Part No Description Unit of Measure | List Price Discount ASPO Price [URL Product Specs/Details UNSPSC Code |Effective Date |
Mobile Radio, Single-Band, Tier Il F5021 51 ICOM F5021 51 136-174MHz mobile EA 395.00 37.25% 247.86 |http: /f5021 asp; 43191510 10/1/2018
Mobile Radio. Sinale-Band, Tier Il F5021D ICOM F5121D 136-174MHz IDAS mobile EA 635.00 37.25% 398.46 | htto://www.icomamerica.com/en/products/landmobile/idas/f5121d_series/default.aspx 10/1/2018 |
Mobile Radio, Single-Band, Tier Il F5061 21 ICOM F5061 21 136-174MHz analog mobile EA 600.00 37.25% 376.50 : /f5061 asp; 43191510 10/1/2018
Mobile Radio. Sinale-Band, Tier Il F5061D 51 ICOM F5061D 51 136-174MHz IDAS mobile EA 785.00 37.25% 492.59 |http://www.icomamerica.com/en/products/landmobile/mobiles/f5061 _series/default.aspx 43191510 10/1/2018 |
Mobile Radio, Single-Band, Tier Il F5061D 61 ICOM F5061D 61 136-174MHz IDAS radio, RR firmware installed, HM- _|EA 853.00 37.25% 535.26 2 asp; 43191510 10/1/2018
Mobile Radio. Sinale-Band, Tier Il F5122DD 02 ICOM F5122DD 02 136-174MHz data transceiver, 9.6k/4.8kbps. 25W. EA 750.00 37.25% 470.63 |http://www.icomamerica.com/en/products/landmobile/ipsolutions/f5122ddseries/default.aspx 43191510 10/1/2018 |
Mobile Radio, Singl |, Tier Il F5122DD 12 ICOM F5122DD 12 136-174MHz, 9.6k/4.8kbps, 25W, RS232 + ethernet |EA 915.00 37.25% 574.16 i/ 1 asp) 43191510 10/1/2018
Mobile Radio. Band, Tier Il F5220D 01 ICOM F5220D 01 136-174MHz IDAS mobile EA 695.00 37.25% 436.11 Imtn obile/mobiles/f5220d/default.aspx 43191510 10/1/2018 |
Mobile Radio, Single-Band, Tier Il F5360D 01 ICOM F5360D 01 136-174MHz, 50W, GPS, 512CH, type-C trunking EA 865.00 37.25% 542.79 asp 43191510 10/1/2018
Mobile Radio. Band, Tier Il F5400D 01 ICOM F5400D 01 136-174MHz IDAS mobile with color display EA 1.040.00 37.25% 652.60 |http: obile/idas/f5400dseries/default.aspx 43191510 10/1/2018 |
Mobile Radio, Single-Band, Tier Il F5400DS 11 ICOM F5400DS 11 136-174MHz IDAS mobile with numerical display EA 995.00 37.25% 624.36 i/ asp) 43191510 10/1/2018
Mobile Radio. ., Tier F6011 51 [efe]Y] F6011 51 400-470MHz mobile A 346. 7.25Y obile/mobiles/f5011series/default.aspx 4 0 10/1/2018 |
Mobile Radio. ., Tier F6011 52 IcoM F6011 52 450-512MHz mobile A 346. 7.25Y obile/mobiles/f5011series/default.aspx 4 0
lobile Radio. | Tier F6021 51 Icom F6021 51 400-470MHz mobile A 395. 7.259 obile/mobiles/f5021_series/default.aspx 4 0
lobile Radio. ., Tier F6021 52 IcoMm F6021 52 450-512MHz mobile A 395, 7.25Y obile/mobiles/f5021 series/default.aspx 4 0
lobile Radio. ., Tier F6061 41 IcoM F6061 41 400-470MHz analoa mobile A 600. 7.25Y obile/mobiles/f5061 series/default.aspx 4 0
Mobile Radio. ., Tier F6061 46 IcoMm F6061 46 450-512MHz analoa mobile A 600. 7.25Y obile/mobiles/f5061 series/default.aspx 4 0 1/2018 |
obile Radio. ., Tier F6061D 61 IcoMm F6061D 61 400-470MHz IDAS mobile A 785. 7.25Y obile/mobiles/f5061 series/default.aspx 4 0 10/1/2018|
adio. |, Tier F6061D 66 ICOM F6061D 66 450-512MHz IDAS mobile A 785. 7.25% obile/mobiles/f5061_series/default.aspx 4 0 10/1/201¢
adio. |, Tier F6121D 67 ICOM F6121D 67 400-470MHz IDAS mobile A 635. 7.25% obile/mobiles/f5061_series/default.aspx 4 0 10/1/201¢
adio. |, Tier F6121D 68 ICOM F6121D 68 450-512MHz IDAS mobile A 635. 7.25% obile/mobiles/f5061_series/default.aspx 4 0 10/1/2018|
F6122DD 02 ICOM F6122DD 02 400-470MHz data transceiver, 9.6k/4.8kbps, 25W, A
adio, Singl , Tier RS2 750. 7.259 obile/ipsolutions/f5122ddseries/default.aspx 4 0 10/1/2018 |
adio. er F6122DD 12 ICOM F6122DD 12 400-470MHz. 9.6k/4.8kbps. 25W. RS232 + ethernet A 915. 7.25% obile/ipsolutions/f5122ddseries/default.aspx 4 0 10/1/201¢
adio. er F6220D 11 ICOM F6220D 11 400-470MHz IDAS mobile A 665. 7.25% obile/mobiles/f5220d/default. aspx 4 0 10/1/201¢
adio. er F6220D 21 ICOM F6220D 21 450-512MHz IDAS mobile A 695. 7.25% obile/mobiles/f5220d/default.aspx 4 0 10/1/2018 |
bile Radio, Singl , Tier F6360D 01 ICOM F6360D 01 400-470MHz, 45W, GPS, 512CH, type-C trunking A 865.0( 7.25¢ 0d/default.asp; 4 0 10/1/201.
bile Radio. Band, Tier Il F6400D 01 ICOM F6400D 01 380-470MHz IDAS mobile with color display EA 1.040.00 37.25% 652.60 /f5400¢ aspx 43191510 10/1/2018|
bile Radio, Single-Band, Tier Il F6400D 21 ICOM F6400D 21 450-512MHz IDAS mobile with color display EA 1,040.00 37.25% 652.60 asp) 43191510 10/1/2018
bile Radio. Band, Tier IIl F6400DS 11 ICOM F6400DS 11 380-470MHz IDAS mobile with numeric display EA 995.00 37.25% 624.36 /f5400¢ aspx. 43191510 10/1/2018|
bile Radio, Single-Band, Tier Il F6400DS 31 ICOM F6400DS 31 450-512MHz IDAS mobile with numerical display EA 995.00 37.25% 624.36 D) 43191510 10/1/2018
bile Radio. Band, Tier Il F7510 ICOM F7510 136-174MHz P25 i mobile with color EA 1.720.00 37.25% 1.079.30 7510 aspx 43191510 10/1/2018|
bile Radio, Single-Band, Tier Il F7520 11 ICOM F7520 11 380-470MHz P25 mobile with color EA 1,720.00 37.25% 1.079.30 7510 asp) 43191510 10/1/2018
bile Radio. Band, Tier Il F7520 21 ICOM F7520 21 450-512MHz P25 i mobile with color EA 1.720.00 37.25% 1.079.30 s/f7510: aspx 43191510 10/1/2018|
bile Radio, Single-Band, Tier Il F8101 33 ICOM F8101 33 HF 125W with ALE link EA 3.750.00 37.25% 2,353.13 f/f8101/default.asp; 43191510 10/1/2018
bile Radio. Band, Tier Il F9511HT 21 ICOM FO511HT 21 136-174MHz 110W P25 Cq mobile with full |EA 2.700.00 37.25% 1.694.25 25/F9511HT/default.asp: 43191510 10/1/2018|
bile Radio, Single-Band, Tier Il F9511S 01 ICOM F9511S 01 136-174MHz P25 50W mobile EA 1,605.00 37.25% 1.007.14 25/F9511/default.asp) 43191510 10/1/2018
bile Radio. Band, Tier Il F9511S 01 ICT CS120-20A/IC06 ICOM F9511S 01 ICT CS120-20A/IC06 136-174MHz P25 50W base station EA 1.835.00 37.25% 1.151.46 25/F9511/def D; 43191510 10/1/2018|
Mobile Radio, Single-Band, Tier Il F9511T 25 ICOM F9511T 25 136-174MHz P25 C 50W mobile with EA 1.810.00 37.25% 1,135.78 25/F9511/def D) 43191510 10/1/2018
Mobile Radio. Band, Tier IIl F9521S 31 ICOM F9521S 31 450-512MHz 45W P25 mobile, no kevpad| EA 2.060.00 37.25% 1.292.65 25/F9511/def D 43191510 10/1/2018|
Mobile Radio, Single-Band, Tier Il F9521S 41 ICOM F9521S 41 400-470MHz 45W P25 C; mobile, no EA 1,690.00 37.25% 1,060.48 25/F9511/def D) 43191510 10/1/2018
Mobile Radio. Band, Tier Il F9521S 51 ICOM F9521S 51 450-512 MHz P25 45W mobile with no EA 1.690.00 37.25% 1.060.48 25/F9511/def D; 43191510 10/1/2018|
Mobile Radio, Single-Band, Tier Il F9521T 25 ICOM F9521T 25 400-470MHz mobile with full keypad EA 1,720.00 37.25% 1.079.30 25/F9511/def D 43191510 10/1/2018
Mobile Radio. Band, Tier Il F9521T 45 ICOM F9521T 45 400-470MHz P25 Ct i 45W mobile, full EA 1.810.00 37.25% 1.135.78 25/F9511/default.asp; 43191510 10/1/2018|
Mobile Radio. Band, Tier Il F9521T 55 ICOM F9521T 55 450-512MHz P25 Ct 45W mobile with full _|EA 1.810.00 37.25% 1,135.78 25/F9511/default.asp 43191510 10/1/2018
Desktop Radio, Band. Tier Il F2821D 21 ICT CS120-20A/IC06 ICOM F2821D 21 ICT CS120-20A/IC06 F2821D 21 400-470MHz Diaital Transceiver EA 1.529.00 37.25% 959.45 1721 asp; 43191510 10/1/2018|
Desktop Radio, Single-Band, Tier Il F2821D 22 ICT CS120-20A/IC06 ICOM F2821D 22 ICT CS120-20A/IC06 F2821D 22 450-512MHz Digital Transceiver EA 1,030.00 37.25% 646.33 1721 asp; 43191510 10/1/2018
Desktop Radio, Single-Band, Tier Il F2821D 23 ICT CS120-20A/IC06 ICOM F2821D 23 ICT CS120-20A/IC06 F2821D 23 400-470MHz Digital Transceiver EA 920.00 37.25% 577.30 1721 43191510 10/1/2018
Desktop Radio, Band, Tier Il F5011 51 ICT CS120-20AG/IC04 ICOM F5011 51 ICT CS120-20AG/IC04 136-174MHz base station EA 576.00 37.25% 361.44 |htp: 501 D) 43191510 10/1/2018
Desktop Radio, Single-Band, Tier Il F5021 51 ICT CS120-20AG/IC04 ICOM F5021 51 ICT CS120-20AG/IC04. 136-174MHz base station EA 625.00 37.25% 392.19 /f5021 asp; 43191510 10/1/2018
Desktop Radio, Band, Tier Il F5061 21 ICT CS120-20AG/IC09 ICOM F5061 21 ICT CS120-20AG/IC09 136-174MHz analog base station EA 830.00 37.25% 520.83 | http: 5061 asp; 43191510 10/1/2018
Desktop Radio, Single-Band, Tier Il F5061D 51 ICT CS120-20AG/IC09 ICOM F5061D 51 ICT CS120-20AG/IC09 136-174MHz IDAS base station EA 1,015.00 37.25% 636.91 /f5061 asp; 43191510 10/1/2018
Desktop Radio, Single-Band, Tier Il F5061D 61 ICT CS120-20AG/IC09 ICOM F5061D 61 ICT CS120-20AG/IC09 136-174MHz IDAS base station, RR firmware installed, |[EA 1,083.00 37.25% 679.58 /f5061 asp; 43191510 10/1/2018
Desktop Radio, Band, Tier Il F5121D ICT CS120-20AG/IC04 ICOM F5121D ICT CS120-20AG/IC04 136-174MHz IDAS base station EA 865.00 37.25% 542.79 122 asp 43191510 10/1/2018
Desktop Radio, Single-Band, Tier Il F5220D 01 ICT CS120-20AG/IC04. ICOM F5220D 01 ICT CS120-20AG/IC04 136-174MHz IDAS base station EA 925.00 37.25% 580.44 /f5220d/default.aspx 43191510 10/1/2018
Desktop Radio, Band, Tier Il F5360D 01 ICT CS120-20AG/IC09 ICOM F5360D 01 ICT CS120-20AG/IC09 136-174MHz, 50W, GPS, 512CH, type-C trunking EA 1.095.00 37.25% 687.11 5360 asp 43191510 10/1/2018
Desktop Radio, Single-Band, Tier Il F5400D 01 IAPS12 ICOM F5400D 01 IAPS12 136-174MHz IDAS base station with color display EA 1,250.00 37.25% 784.38 /54001 aspx 43191510 10/1/2018
Desktop Radio, Band, Tier Il F5400DS 11 IAPS12 ICOM F5400DS 11 IAPS12 136-174MHz IDAS base station with numerical display [EA 1,205.00 37.25% 756.14 | http: 400 asp 43191510 10/1/2018
Desktop Radio, Single-Band, Tier Il F6011 51 ICT CS120-20AG/IC04 ICOM F6011 51 ICT CS120-20AG/IC04. 400-470MHz base station EA 576.00 37.25% 361.44 /f501 aspx 43191510 10/1/2018
Desktop Radio, Band, Tier Il F6011 52 ICT CS120-20AG/IC04 ICOM F6011 52 ICT CS120-20AG/IC04 450-512MHz base station EA 576.00 37.25% 361.44 |htp: f501 D) 43191510 10/1/2018
Desktop Radio, Single-Band, Tier Il F6021 51 ICT CS120-20AG/IC04 ICOM F6021 51 ICT CS120-20AG/IC04. 400-470MHz base station EA 625.00 37.25% 392.19 /f5021 asp; 43191510 10/1/2018
Desktop Radio, Band, Tier Il F6021 52 ICT CS120-20AG/IC04 ICOM F6021 52 ICT CS120-20AG/IC04 450-512MHz base station EA 625.00 37.25% 392.19 |http: 5021 asp; 43191510 10/1/2018
Desktop Radio, Single-Band, Tier Il F6061 41 ICT CS120-20AG/IC09 ICOM F6061 41 ICT CS120-20AG/IC09 400-470MHz analog base station EA 830.00 37.25% 520.83 /5061 asp; 43191510 10/1/2018
Desktop Radio, Band, Tier Il F6061 46 ICT CS120-20AG/IC09 ICOM F6061 46 ICT CS120-20AG/IC09 450-512MHz analog base station EA 830.00 37.25% 520.83 |http: 5061 asp; 43191510 10/1/2018
Desktop Radio, Single-Band, Tier Il F6061D 61 ICT CS120-20AG/IC09 ICOM F6061D 61 ICT CS120-20AG/IC09 400-470MHz IDAS base station EA 1,015.00 37.25% 636.91 /f5061 asp; 43191510 10/1/2018
Desktop Radio, Band, Tier Il F6061D 66 ICT CS120-20AG/IC09 ICOM F6061D 66 ICT CS120-20AG/IC09 450-512MHz IDAS base station EA 1.015.00 37.25% 636.91 5061 asp; 43191510 10/1/2018
Desktop Radio, Single-Band, Tier Il F6121D 67 ICT CS120-20AG/IC04. ICOM F6121D 67 ICT CS120-20AG/IC04 400-470MHz IDAS base station EA 865.00 37.25% 542.79 /f5061 asp; 43191510 10/1/2018
Desktop Radio, Band, Tier Il F6121D 68 ICT CS120-20AG/IC04 ICOM F6121D 68 ICT CS120-20AG/IC04 450-512MHz IDAS base station EA 865.00 37.25% 542.79 5061 asp; 43191510 10/1/2018
Desktop Radio, Single-Band, Tier Il F6220D 11 ICT CS120-20AG/IC04 ICOM F6220D 11 ICT CS120-20AG/IC04 400-470MHz IDAS base station EA 895.00 37.25% 561.61 /f5220d/default.asp; 43191510 10/1/2018
Desktop Radio, Single-Band. Tier Il F6220D 21 ICT CS120-20AG/IC04 ICOM F6220D 21 ICT CS120-20AG/IC04 450-512MHz IDAS base station EA 925.00 37.25% 580.44 |http:) f5220d/default.aspx 43191510 10/1/2018
Desktop Radio, Single-Band, Tier Il F6360D 01 ICT CS120-20AG/IC09 ICOM F6360D 01 ICT CS120-20AG/IC09 400-470MHz, 45W, GPS, 512CH, type-C trunking EA 1,095.00 37.25% 687.11 ? /f5220d/default.asp; 43191510 10/1/2018
Desktop Radio, Single-Band. Tier Il F6400D 01 IAPS12 ICOM F6400D 01 IAPS12 380-470MHz IDAS base station with color display EA 1.250.00 37.25% 784.38 |http:) 400 i aspx 43191510 10/1/2018
Desktop Radio, Single-Band, Tier Il F6400D 21 IAPS12 ICOM F6400D 21 IAPS12 450-512MHz IDAS base station with color display EA 1,250.00 37.25% 784.38 ? /f5400¢ asp) 43191510 10/1/2018
Desktop Radio, Single-Band. Tier Il F6400DS 11 IAPS12 ICOM F6400DS 11 IAPS12 380-470MHz IDAS base station with numeric display _|EA 1.205.00 37.25% 756.14 |http:) 400 i aspx 43191510 10/1/2018
Desktop Radio, Single-Band, Tier Il F6400DS 31 IAPS12 ICOM F6400DS 31 IAPS12 450-512MHz IDAS base station with numerical display |EA 1,205.00 37.25% 756.14 ? /f5400¢ asp) 43191510 10/1/2018
Desktop Radio, Sinale-Band. Tier Il F7510 IAPS12 ICOM F7510 IAPS12 136-174MHz P25 base station with color [EA 1,930.00 37.25% 1,211.08 |http: iles/f7510: aspx 43191510 10/1/2018
Desktop Radio, Single-Band, Tier Il F7520 11 IAPS12 ICOM F7520 11 IAPS12 380-470MHz P25 base station with color |EA 1,930.00 37.25% 1,211.08 2 7510 asp) 43191510 10/1/2018
Desktop Radio, Single-Band. Tier Il F7520 21 IAPS12 ICOM F7520 21 IAPS12 450-512MHz P25 base station with color |EA 1.930.00 37.25% 1.211.08 |http: 7510: aspx 43191510 10/1/2018
Desktop Radio, Single-Band, Tier Il F9511HT 21 ICT CS120-30A/IC08 ICOM F9511HT 21 ICT CS120-30A/IC08 136-174MHz 110W P25 Cq base station EA 3,400.00 37.25% 2,133.50 X 25/F9511HT/default.asp; 43191510 10/1/2018
Desktop Radio, Sinale-Band, Tier Il F9511T 25 ICT CS120-20A/IC06 ICOM F9511T 25 ICT CS120-20A/IC06 136-174MHz P25 C: 50W base station with |EA 2,040.00 37.25% 1.280.10 |http: 25/F9511/default.asp; 43191510 10/1/2018
Desktop Radio, Single-Band, Tier Il F9521S 31 ICT CS120-20A/C06 ICOM F9521S 31 ICT CS120-20A/IC06 450-512MHz 45W P25 base station, no_|EA 2,290.00 37.25% 1,436.98 2 25/F9511/default.asp) 43191510 10/1/2018
Desktop Radio, Single-Band. Tier Il F9521S 41 ICT CS120-20A/IC06 ICOM F9521S 41 ICT CS120-20A/IC06 400-470MHz 45W P25 C base station, no |EA 1.920.00 37.25% 1.204.80 | http: 25/F9511/default.asp; 43191510 10/1/2018
Desktop Radio, Single-Band, Tier Il F9521S 51 ICT CS120-20A/C06 ICOM F9521S 51 ICT CS120-20A/IC06 450-512 MHz P25 45W base station with |EA 1,920.00 37.25% 1,204.80 2 25/F9511/default.asp) 43191510 10/1/2018
Desktop Radio, Single-Band. Tier Il F9521T 25 ICT CS120-20A/IC06 ICOM F9521T 25 ICT CS120-20A/IC06 400-470MHz base station with full keypad EA 1.950.00 37.25% 1.223.63 | http: 25/F9511/default.asp; 43191510 10/1/2018
Desktop Radio, Single-Band, Tier Il F9521T 45 ICT CS120-20A/IC06 ICOM F9521T 45 ICT CS120-20A/IC06 400-470MHz P25 Conventional 45W base station, full |EA 2,040.00 37.25% 1,280.10 2 25/F9511/default.asp) 43191510 10/1/2018
Desktop Radio, Sinale-Band, Tier Il F9521T 55 ICT CS120-20A/IC06 ICOM F9521T 55 ICT CS120-20A/IC06 450-512MHz P25 Ct 45W base station with |[EA 2,040.00 37.25% 1.280.10 |http: 25/F9511/default.asp; 43191510 10/1/2018
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Accessories

Product Name Manufacturer |[Manufacturer Part No Vendor Part No Description Unit of Measure | List Price | Discount | NASPO Price |UNSPSC Code |Effective Date
94413511 ICOM 94413511 94413511 FA40GS/GT CD service manual EA 50.22 37.25% 3151 43191510 10/1/2018
94414314 ICOM 94414314 94414314 F11/F11S/F21/F21S CD service manual EA 50.22 37.25% 3151 43191510 10/1/2018
94414803 ICOM 94414803 94414803 F30G/F40G CD service manual EA 50.22 37.25% 3151 43191510 10/1/2018
94414845 ICOM 94414845 94414845 F33G/F43G CD service manual EA 53.98 37.25% 33.87 43191510 10/1/2018
94414901 ICOM 94414901 94414901 F1721/1821/2721/2821 CD service manual EA 50.22 37.25% 3151 43191510 10/1/2018
94414913 ICOM 94414913 94414913 F14/F24 CD service manual EA 16.95 37.25% 10.64 43191510 10/1/2018
94415081 ICOM 94415081 94415081 F3161/4161/D F3061/4061 CD service manual EA 28.97 37.25% 18.18 43191510 10/1/2018
94415195 ICOM 94415195 94415195 F3021/F4021 CD service manual EA 28.97 37.25% 18.18 43191510 10/1/2018
94415196 ICOM 94415196 94415196 F70/F80 CD service manual EA 50.22 37.25% 3151 43191510 10/1/2018
94415251 ICOM 94415251 94415251 F5061/F6061 CD service manual EA 28.97 37.25% 18.18 43191510 10/1/2018
94415355 ICOM 94415355 94415355 FR6000 CD service manual EA 16.95 37.25% 10.64 43191510 10/1/2018
94415358 ICOM 94415358 94415358 F60V CD service manual EA 16.95 37.25% 10.64 43191510 10/1/2018
94415376 ICOM 94415376 94415376 F50V CD service manual EA 31.86 37.25% 19.99 43191510 10/1/2018
94415436 ICOM 94415436 94415436 F9511 CD service manual EA 50.22 37.25% 3151 43191510 10/1/2018
94415491 ICOM 94415491 94415491 F4011 CD service manual EA 50.22 37.25% 3151 43191510 10/1/2018
94415494 ICOM 94415494 94415494 F3011 CD service manual EA 17.12 37.25% 10.74 43191510 10/1/2018
94415499 ICOM 94415499 94415499 F5021 CD service manual EA 28.97 37.25% 18.18 43191510 10/1/2018
94415514 ICOM 94415514 94415514 FR5000 CD service manual EA 28.97 37.25% 18.18 43191510 10/1/2018
94415596 ICOM 94415596 94415596 F5011 CD service manual EA 28.97 37.25% 18.18 43191510 10/1/2018
94415602 ICOM 94415602 94415602 F3001/4001 CD service manual EA 28.97 37.25% 18.18 43191510 10/1/2018
94415608 ICOM 94415608 94415608 F5121D CD service manual EA 28.97 37.25% 18.18 43191510 10/1/2018
94415641 ICOM 94415641 94415641 F6021 CD service manual EA 28.97 37.25% 18.18 43191510 10/1/2018
94415695 ICOM 94415695 94415695 F6121D CD service manual EA 50.22 37.25% 3151 43191510 10/1/2018
94415697 ICOM 94415697 94415697 F6011 CD service manual EA 50.22 37.25% 3151 43191510 10/1/2018
94416576 ICOM 94416576 94416576 F3261/4261 CD service manual EA 16.95 37.25% 10.64 43191510 10/1/2018
94416646 ICOM 94416646 94416646 F3210D/4210D CD service manual EA 28.97 37.25% 18.18 43191510 10/1/2018
94416649 ICOM 94416649 94416649 F6220D CD service manual EA 28.97 37.25% 18.18 43191510 10/1/2018
94416651 ICOM 94416651 94416651 F5220D CD service manual EA 28.97 37.25% 18.18 43191510 10/1/2018
94416670 ICOM 94416670 94416670 Service manual CD for FR9010 EA 28.97 37.25% 18.18 43191510 10/1/2018
94416673 ICOM 94416673 94416673 Service manual CD for FR9020 EA 28.97 37.25% 18.18 43191510 10/1/2018
94416677 ICOM 94416677 94416677 F3230D CD service manual EA 28.97 37.25% 18.18 43191510 10/1/2018
94416679 ICOM 94416679 94416679 Service manual CD for F4230D EA 28.97 37.25% 18.18 43191510 10/1/2018
96916626 ICOM 96916626 96916626 Installation kit to install UCFR5000 into FR5200H/FR6200H EA 71.82 37.25% 45.07 43191510 10/1/2018
97713510 ICOM 97713510 97713510 F30GS/GT service manual hardcopy EA 32.55 37.25% 20.43 43191510 10/1/2018
97713513 ICOM 97713513 97713513 F40GS/GT service manual hardcopy EA 31.86 37.25% 19.99 43191510 10/1/2018
97713705 ICOM 97713705 97713705 F21/F218S service manual hardcopy EA 33.68 37.25% 21.13 43191510 10/1/2018
97713930 ICOM 97713930 97713930 F11/F11S service manual hardcopy EA 34.78 37.25% 21.82 43191510 10/1/2018
97714843 ICOM 97714843 97714843 F43GS/GT service manual hardcopy EA 31.32 37.25% 19.65 43191510 10/1/2018
97714895 ICOM 97714895 97714895 F33GS/GT service manual hardcopy EA 31.07 37.25% 19.50 43191510 10/1/2018
97714917 ICOM 97714917 97714917 F1721/D F1821/D service manual hardcopy EA 43.69 37.25% 27.42 43191510 10/1/2018
97714922 ICOM 97714922 97714922 F14/F14S service manual hardcopy EA 24.82 37.25% 15.57 43191510 10/1/2018
97714932 ICOM 97714932 97714932 F24/F24S service manual hardcopy EA 29.79 37.25% 18.69 43191510 10/1/2018
97714933 ICOM 97714933 97714933 F70S/T_F70DS/DT service manual hardcopy EA 68.00 37.25% 42.67 43191510 10/1/2018
97715082 ICOM 97715082 97715082 F3161/D service manual-hardcopy EA 108.63 37.25% 68.17 43191510 10/1/2018
97715148 ICOM 97715148 97715148 F3021 service manual - hardcopy EA 34.59 37.25% 2171 43191510 10/1/2018
97715171 ICOM 97715171 97715171 F4021 service manual - hardcopy EA 43.66 37.25% 27.40 43191510 10/1/2018
97715252 ICOM 97715252 97715252 F5061/D service manual - hardcopy EA 28.18 37.25% 17.68 43191510 10/1/2018
97715259 ICOM 97715259 97715259 F6061/D service manual - hardcopy EA 32.45 37.25% 20.36 43191510 10/1/2018
97715317 ICOM 97715317 97715317 F50V service manual - hardcopy EA 46.64 37.25% 29.27 43191510 10/1/2018
97715348 ICOM 97715348 97715348 FR6000 service manual - hardcopy EA 150.99 37.25% 94.75 43191510 10/1/2018
97715356 ICOM 97715356 97715356 F60V service manual - hardcopy EA 36.35 37.25% 22.81 43191510 10/1/2018
97715370 ICOM 97715370 97715370 FR5000 service manual - hardcopy EA 38.29 37.25% 24.03 43191510 10/1/2018
97715423 ICOM 97715423 97715423 F9511 service manual - hardcopy EA 62.12 37.25% 38.98 43191510 10/1/2018
97715439 ICOM 97715439 97715439 F5021 service manual EA 78.87 37.25% 49.49 43191510 10/1/2018
97715473 ICOM 97715473 97715473 F6021 service manual EA 47.99 37.25% 30.11 43191510 10/1/2018
97715490 ICOM 97715490 97715490 F4011 service manual - hardcopy EA 21.88 37.25% 13.73 43191510 10/1/2018
97715493 ICOM 97715493 97715493 F3011 service manual - hardcopy EA 21.61 37.25% 13.56 43191510 10/1/2018
97715515 ICOM 97715515 97715515 F4001 hard copy service manual EA 31.74 37.25% 19.92 43191510 10/1/2018
97715519 ICOM 97715519 97715519 F3001 hard copy service manual EA 42.59 37.25% 26.73 43191510 10/1/2018
97715595 ICOM 97715595 97715595 F5011 service manual hardcopy EA 31.45 37.25% 19.73 43191510 10/1/2018
97715607 ICOM 97715607 97715607 F5121D service manual - hardcopy EA 55.08 37.25% 34.56 43191510 10/1/2018
97715696 ICOM 97715696 97715696 F6011 service manual hardcopy EA 35.62 37.25% 22.35 43191510 10/1/2018
97715710 ICOM 97715710 97715710 F6121D service manual - hardcopy EA 54.36 37.25% 34.11 43191510 10/1/2018
97716573 ICOM 97716573 97716573 F3261/4261 hardcopy service manual EA 42.12 37.25% 26.43 43191510 10/1/2018
97716645 ICOM 97716645 97716645 F3210D/4210D service manual hardcopy EA 32.33 37.25% 20.29 43191510 10/1/2018
97716648 ICOM 97716648 97716648 F6220D hardcopy service manual EA 37.73 37.25% 23.68 43191510 10/1/2018
97716650 ICOM 97716650 97716650 F5220D hardcopy service manual EA 35.40 37.25% 2221 43191510 10/1/2018
97716669 ICOM 97716669 97716669 Service manual hard copy FR9010 EA 56.67 37.25% 35.56 43191510 10/1/2018
97716672 ICOM 97716672 97716672 Service manual hard copy for FR9020 EA 54.64 37.25% 34.29 43191510 10/1/2018
97716676 ICOM 97716676 97716676 Service manual hardcopy F3230D EA 47.08 37.25% 29.54 43191510 10/1/2018
97716678 ICOM 97716678 97716678 Service manual hardcopy F4230D EA 53.73 37.25% 33.72 43191510 10/1/2018
98813509 ICOM 98813509 98813509 F30G/F40G owners manual EA 11.17 37.25% 7.01 43191510 10/1/2018
98813703 ICOM 98813703 98813703 F11/F11S F21/F21S owners manual EA 9.33 37.25% 5.85 43191510 10/1/2018
98814817 ICOM 98814817 98814817 F43GS/GT owners manual EA 11.17 37.25% 7.01 43191510 10/1/2018
98814877 ICOM 98814877 98814877 F1721/D, F1821/D, F2721/D, F2821/D owners manual 17.12 37.25% 10.74 43191510 10/1/2018
98814911 CO 98814911 98814911 F70DS/DT, F70S/T, F80DS/DT, F80S/T owners manual 12.84 7.25 8.06 0 0/1/20:

98814946 CO 98814946 98814946 F14/F24 owners manual 31.86 7.25 19.99 0 0/1/20:

98815083 CO 98815083 98815083 F3161/4161/D F3061/4061 owners manual 6.93 7.25 4.35 0 0/1/20:

98815180 CO 98815180 98815180 F3021/4021 owners manual E. 6.42 7.25 4.03 43191510 0/1/20:
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98815253 ICOM 98815253 98815253 F5061/D owners manual EA 14.34 37.25% 9.00 43191510 10/1/2018
98815260 ICOM 98815260 98815260 F6061/D owners manual EA 10.46 37.25% 6.56 43191510 10/1/2018
98815318 ICOM 98815318 98815318 F50V/60V owners manual EA 8.56 37.25% 5.37 43191510 10/1/2018
98815350 ICOM 98815350 98815350 FR5000/6000 owners manual EA 8.17 37.25% 5.13 43191510 10/1/2018
98815492 ICOM 98815492 98815492 F3011/4011 owners manual EA 30.82 37.25% 19.34 43191510 10/1/2018
98815594 ICOM 98815594 98815594 F5011/6011 owners manual EA 14.00 37.25% 8.79 43191510 10/1/2018
98815600 ICOM 98815600 98815600 F3001/4001 owners manual EA 17.12 37.25% 10.74 43191510 10/1/2018
98815606 ICOM 98815606 98815606 F5121D/6121D owners manual EA 17.12 37.25% 10.74 43191510 10/1/2018
98815638 ICOM 98815638 98815638 F5021/6021 owners manual EA 17.16 37.25% 10.77 43191510 10/1/2018
98816575 ICOM 98816575 98816575 F3261/4261 owners manual EA 27.39 37.25% 17.19 43191510 10/1/2018
98816644 ICOM 98816644 98816644 F3210D/4210D owners manual EA 17.12 37.25% 10.74 43191510 10/1/2018
98816647 ICOM 98816647 98816647 F5220D/6220D hardcopy service manual EA 17.12 37.25% 10.74 43191510 10/1/2018
98816671 ICOM 98816671 98816671 Owners manual FR9010/9020 EA 17.12 37.25% 10.74 43191510 10/1/2018
98816675 ICOM 98816675 98816675 Owners manual F3230D/4230D EA 17.12 37.25% 10.74 43191510 10/1/2018
3310004800 ICOM 3310004800 3310004800 1P100H antenna EA 29.99 37.25% 18.82 43191510 10/1/2018
97715154U ICOM 97715154U 97715154U F4161/D service manual-hardcopy EA 191.65 37.25% 120.26 43191510 10/1/2018
AD100 ICOM AD100 AD100 Adapter cup to install in the BC119N or BC121N for the F50/60 M88 radios EA 27.00 37.25% 16.94 43191510 10/1/2018
AD101 ICOM AD101 AD101 Adapter cup for the BC119N or BC121N for the BP210N BP211 batteries EA 28.00 37.25% 17.57 43191510 10/1/2018
AD106 ICOM AD106 AD106 Adapter cup for the BC119N/BC121N for the radios with the BP232N/H battery EA 28.00 37.25% 17.57 43191510 10/1/2018
AD110 ICOM AD110 AD110 Adapter cup to install in the BC119N or BC121N for the BP253 or BP254 batteries EA 28.00 37.25% 17.57 43191510 10/1/2018
AD118 ICOM AD118 AD118 14-pin ACC adapter to use with Hirose plug accessories EA 80.00 37.25% 50.20 43191510 10/1/2018
AD120 ICOM AD120 AD120 Adapter cup that fits into the BC197 02/03 for the BP264 NiMH battery EA 23.00 37.25% 14.43 43191510 10/1/2018
AD121 ICOM AD121 AD121 Adapter cup that fits into the BC197 12/13 for the BP265 Li-ion battery EA 23.00 37.25% 14.43 43191510 10/1/2018
AD122 ICOM AD122 AD122 Adapter cup that fits into the BC197 22/23 for the BP232N/H batteries EA 23.00 37.25% 14.43 43191510 10/1/2018
AD130 ICOM AD130 AD130 Adapter cup that fits into the BC214 for the F1000/D series EA 23.00 37.25% 14.43 43191510 10/1/2018
AD135 ICOM AD135 AD135 3.5mm earphone jack adapter that plugs into a 14-pin connector EA 42.00 37.25% 26.36 43191510 10/1/2018
AD52 ICOM AD52 AD52 Earphone adapter for the F3161/F4161/F30G/M88 EA 25.00 37.25% 15.69 43191510 10/1/2018
AD92SMA ICOM AD92SMA AD92SMA Antenna connector adapter to connect a BNC-type antenna EA 20.00 37.25% 12.55 43191510 10/1/2018
AD94 11 ICOM AD94 11 AD94 11 Adapter cup for the BC119N or BC121N for the BP209N/BP210N batteries EA 28.00 37.25% 17.57 43191510 10/1/2018
AD9BFSC ICOM AD9SFSC AD98FSC Antenna connector adapter for J to BNC conversion EA 22.00 37.25% 13.81 43191510 10/1/2018
AH740 ICOM AH740 AH740 Relay-driven compact automatic tuning antenna 2.5MHz-29.999MHz EA 2,315.00 37.25% 1,452.66 43191510 10/1/2018
ANTENNA 1 ICOM ANTENNA 1 ANTENNA 1 118-940MHz mountable unity antenna, Field Tunable, 1/4 WAVE, CHR EA 18.00 37.25% 11.30 43191510 10/1/2018
ANTENNA 2 ICOM ANTENNA 2 ANTENNA 2 144-174MHz 3dB gain mountable antenna, CHR, 59 high EA 43.00 37.25% 26.98 43191510 10/1/2018
ANTENNA 3 ICOM ANTENNA 3 ANTENNA 3 450-470MHz 5dB gain mountable antenna, CHR, 40 high EA 55.00 37.25% 34.51 43191510 10/1/2018
ANTENNA 4 ICOM ANTENNA 4 ANTENNA 4 152-162MHz, unity gain antenna, NMO compatible, 21.6. Factory tuned to 157MHz EA 20.00 37.25% 12.55 43191510 10/1/2018
AP9OM ICOM AP9OM AP9OM Wireless LAN access point (no AC adapter included) EA 550.00 37.25% 345.13 43191510 10/1/2018
AT140 ICOM AT140 AT140 HF automatic antenna tuner. EA 710.00 37.25% 445.53 43191510 10/1/2018
AW F70 AREA 51 ICOM AW F70 AREA 51 AW F70 AREA 51 Water repellant case with a swivel belt clip for the F70/80 EA 35.00 37.25% 21.96 43191510 10/1/2018
AW STUD/SWIVEL KIT AW STUD/SWIVEL KIT AW STUD/SWIVEL KIT Metal stud that slides on like a belt clip and its attached to a strong metal swivel belt

ICOM clip EA $ 21.00 37.25%| $ 13.18 43191510 10/1/2018
AW SWIVEL ICOM AW SWIVEL AW SWIVEL Swivel clip used with the AW Stud/Swivel Kit. EA $ 13.00 37.25%| $ 8.16 43191510 10/1/2018
BC119N 02 ICOM BC119N 02 BC119N 02 Rapid charger requiring radio specific adapter cup; 100-240V w/Euro style plug EA $ 76.00 37.25%| $ 47.69 43191510 10/1/2018
BCI1I9NS 11 BC119NS 11 BC119NS 11 Rapid charger with AD110 installed for F70/80/9011/9021 radios; 100-240V with US

ICOM style plug EA 95.00 37.25% 59.61 43191510 10/1/2018
BC121INS ICOM BC121INS BC121INS 6-Unit Charger Kit BC121N + AD110 x 6. Requires BC157S AC adapter. EA 470.00 37.25% 294.93 43191510 10/1/2018
BC123SA ICOM BC123SA BC123SA AC adapter for rapid chargers; 100-240V with US style plug EA 25.00 37.25% 15.69 43191510 10/1/2018
BC123SE ICOM BC123SE BC123SE AC adapter for rapid chargers; 100-240V with Euro style plug EA 26.00 37.25% 16.32 43191510 10/1/2018
BC145SA 31 ICOM BC145SA 31 BC145SA 31 AC adapter for BC119N; 100-240V with US style plug EA 25.00 37.25% 15.69 43191510 10/1/2018
BC146 01 BC146 01 BC146 01 Drop-in trickle charger base for the F11/21/3G/4G/30G/40G series. Requires BC147

ICOM AC adapter. EA 32.00 37.25% 20.08 43191510 10/1/2018
BC147SA ICOM BC147SA BC147SA AC adapter for trickle chargers; 100-240V with a US style plug EA 15.00 37.25% 9.41 43191510 10/1/2018
BC147SE 15 ICOM BC147SE 15 BC147SE 15 AC adapter for trickle chargers; 230V with a Euro style plug EA 16.00 37.25% 10.04 43191510 10/1/2018
BC147SE SUBSTITUTION ICOM BC147SE SUBSTITUTION BC147SE SUBSTITUTION Pull BC147SA replace w/BC147SE EA 1.00 37.25% 0.63 43191510 10/1/2018
BC152N 11 ICOM BC152N 11 BC152N 11 F50/F60/M88 desktop trickle charger (requires BC-147) EA 42.00 37.25% 26.36 43191510 10/1/2018
BC157S ICOM BC157S BC157S AC adapter for gang chargers; 100-240V with US style plug EA 120.00 37.25% 75.30 43191510 10/1/2018
BC157SE ICOM BC157SE BC157SE AC adapter for gang chargers; 100-240V with Euro style plug EA 126.00 37.25% 79.07 43191510 10/1/2018
BC160 BC160 BC160 Rapid charger for radios with the BP230/231/232 battery; 100-240V with a US style

ICOM plua EA $  67.00 37.25%| $ 42.04 43191510 10/1/2018
BC160E BC160E BC160E Rapid charger for radios with the BP230/231/232 battery; 100-240V with a Euro style

ICOM plug EA 67.00 37.25% 42.04 43191510 10/1/2018
BC190 01 ICOM BC190 01 BC190 01 Sensing rapid charger for F50/60 radios; 100-240V with a US style plug EA 80.00 37.25% 50.20 43191510 10/1/2018
BC190 02 ICOM BC190 02 BC190 02 Sensing rapid charger for F50/60 radios; 100-240V with a Euro style plug EA 85.00 37.25% 53.34 43191510 10/1/2018
BC192 12 ICOM BC192 12 BC192 12 110V trickle charger for the NiMH BP264 (not CEC compatible for AM radios) EA 36.00 37.25% 22.59 43191510 10/1/2018
BC193 ICOM BC193 BC193 Rapid charger for radios with BP265 Li-ion battery; 100-240V with US style plug EA 67.00 37.25% 42.04 43191510 10/1/2018
BC193E ICOM BC193E BC193E Rapid charger for radios with BP265 Li-ion battery; 100-240V with Euro style plug EA 67.00 37.25% 42.04 43191510 10/1/2018
BC197 02 BC197 02 BC197 02 Six unit charger for radios with the BP264 NiMH battery (includes AC adapter and cups

ICOM installed); 100-240V with US style plua EA $ 510.00 37.25%| $ 320.03 43191510 10/1/2018
BC197 03 BC197 03 BC197 03 Six unit charger for radios with the BP264 NiMH battery (includes AC adapter and cups

ICOM installed); 100-240V with Euro style plug EA $ 510.00 37.25%| $ 320.03 43191510 10/1/2018
BC197 12 BC197 12 BC197 12 110-240V six unit charger for radios with the BP265 Li-lon battery (includes AC adapter

ICOM with US plug and cups installed) EA $ 510.00 37.25%| $ 320.03 43191510 10/1/2018
BC197 13 BC197 13 BC197 13 220V six unit charger for radios with the BP265 Li-lon battery (includes AC adapter and

ICOM cups installed) EA $ 510.00 37.25%| $ 320.03 43191510 10/1/2018
BC197 22 BC197 22 BC197 22 Six unit charger for radios with the BP232N/H Li-lon battery (includes AC adapter and

ICOM cups installed):; 100-240V with US stvle plug EA $ 510.00 37.25%| $ 320.03 43191510 10/1/2018
BC197 23 BC197 23 BC197 23 Six unit charger for radios with the BP232N/H Li-lon battery (includes AC adapter and

ICOM cups installed): 100-240V with Euro style plug EA $ 510.00 37.25%| $ 320.03 43191510 10/1/2018
BC197 37 ICOM BC197 37 BC197 37 6-Unit Charger Kit BC197 + BC157S + AD128 x 6 for F50/F60/M88 EA $ 580.00 37.25%| $ 363.95 43191510 10/1/2018
BC202IP2 ICOM BC202IP2 BC202IP2 110V Rapid Dsktp Char ID31A ID51A EA $ 70.00 37.25%| $ 43.93 43191510 10/1/2018
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BC207S ICOM BC207S BC207S 12V / 3.5A AC adapter for VEPG3/IP1000C EA 85.00 37.25% 53.34 43191510 10/1/2018
BC211 ICOM BC211 BC211 Rapid rate 6-unit charger - IP100H EA 510.00 37.25% 320.03 43191510 10/1/2018
BC211E ICOM BC211E BC211E Rapid rate 6-unit charger 230V European plug - IP100H EA 510.00 37.25% 320.03 43191510 10/1/2018
BC212EX ICOM BC212EX BC212EX Rapid charger (includes BC213SA) for F3201DEX/4201DEX EA 130.00 37.25% 81.58 43191510 10/1/2018
BC213 BC213 BC213 Rapid charger with a US plug for radios with the BP279/BP280 battery (BC-123SA

ICOM included) EA 42.00 7.25% 6.3 43191510 10/1/201
BC213NAC ICOM BC213NAC BC213NAC Rapid charger cup for radios with the BP279 battery (BC-123S not included) EA 26.00 7.25% 6.3 43191510 10/1/201
BC214 ICOM BC214 BC214 Six bank charger with US plug AC adapter and cups installed EA 495.00 7.25% 310.6! 43191510 10/1/201
BC214-1 ICOM BC214-1 BC214-1 Six gang charger (includes AC adapter with US plug) EA 510.00 7.25% 320.0: 43191510 10/1/201
BC214-1E ICOM BC214-1E BC214-1E Six gang charger (includes AC adapter with Euro plug) EA 510.00 37.25% 320.03 43191510 10/1/2018
BC214E BC214E BC214E Six unit charger for radios with the BP279 battery (includes AC adapter with Euro plug

ICOM and cups installed) EA 495.00 37.25% 310.61 43191510 10/1/2018
BC218 ICOM BC218 BC218 Car charger with bluetooth (requires CP22 or CP23L) EA 210.00 37.25% 131.78 43191510 10/1/2018
BC218 CCK ICOM BC218 CCK BC218 CCK Car charger kit includes 1 each: BC218, CP23L, MBA7, MBF1, HM215 &amp; SP35 EA 490.00 37.25% 307.48 43191510 10/1/2018
BC219E ICOM BC219E BC219E Rapid charger for radios with the F3400 series; 100-240V with a Euro style plug EA 67.00 37.25% 42.04 43191510 10/1/2018
BC219N ICOM BC219N BC219N Rapid charger for F52D/F62D; 100-240V with a US style plug EA 67.00 37.25% 42.04 43191510 10/1/2018
BC225 ICOM BC225 BC225 Smart rapid charger; 100-240V with a US style plug EA 135.00 37.25% 84.71 43191510 10/1/2018
BP208N ICOM BP208N BP208N Battery case that holds 6 AA alkaline batteries. EA 22.00 37.25% 13.81 43191510 10/1/2018
BP210N ICOM BP210N BP210N NiMH 7.2V 1650mAh battery EA 75.00 37.25% 47.06 43191510 10/1/2018
BP210N FM ICOM BP210N FM BP210N FM Intrinsically safe NiMH 7.2V 1650mAh battery for F30G/F40G IS radios EA 131.00 37.25% 82.20 43191510 10/1/2018
BP226 ICOM BP226 BP226 Battery case holds 5 AA alkaline batteries for the F50/F60 M88 EA 50.00 37.25% 31.38 43191510 10/1/2018
BP226 SUBSTITUTION ICOM BP226 SUBSTITUTION BP226 SUBSTITUTION Pull stock battery, sub BP226 EA (60.00) 37.25% (37.65) 43191510 10/1/2018
BP227 ICOM BP227 BP227 Li-ion 7.2V 1950mAh (typical capacity), 1850mAh (minimum value); waterproof EA 110.00 37.25% 69.03 43191510 10/1/2018
BP232H ICOM BP232H BP232H Li-ion 7.4V 2300mAh (typical capacity), 2250mAh (minimum value) EA 75.00 37.25% 47.06 43191510 10/1/2018
BP232WP BP232WP BP232WP Li-ion 7.4V 2300mAh (typical capacity), 2250mAh (minimum value) IP67 waterproof

ICOM battery EA 75.00 37.25% 47.06 43191510 10/1/2018
BP237 ICOM BP237 BP237 Battery case that holds 6 AA alkaline batteries EA 39.00 37.25% 24.47 43191510 10/1/2018
BP237 SUBSTITUTION ICOM BP237 SUBSTITUTION BP237 SUBSTITUTION Pull stock battery, sub BP237 EA (71.00) 37.25% (44.55) 43191510 10/1/2018
BP240 ICOM BP240 BP240 Battery case that holds 6 AAA alkaline batteries (1W output power) EA 35.00 37.25% 21.96 43191510 10/1/2018
BP240 SUBSTITUTION ICOM BP240 SUBSTITUTION BP240 SUBSTITUTION Pull Stnd Bat, sub with BP240 EA (31.00) 37.25% (19.45) 43191510 10/1/2018
BP253 ICOM BP253 BP253 Li-ion 7.2V 1650mAh (typical capacity), 1570mAh (minimum value) EA 110.00 37.25% 69.03 43191510 10/1/2018
BP254 ICOM BP254 BP254 Li-ion 7.2V 3040mAh (typical capacity), 2900mAh (minimum value) for P25 portables [EA 155.00 37.25% 97.26 43191510 10/1/2018
BP254 UPGRADE ICOM BP254 UPGRADE BP254 UPGRADE Pull stock battery, sub BP254 EA 55.00 37.25% 34.51 43191510 10/1/2018
BP263 ICOM BP263 BP263 Battery case that holds 6 AA alkaline batteries EA 30.00 37.25% 18.83 43191510 10/1/2018
BP264 ICOM BP264 BP264 Ni-MH 7.2V 1400mAh EA 43.00 37.25% 26.98 43191510 10/1/2018
BP265 ICOM BP265 BP265 Li-ion 7.4V 1900mAh EA 62.00 37.25% 38.91 43191510 10/1/2018
BP271 ICOM BP271 BP271 Li-ion 7.4V 1200mAh (tvpical capacity), 1150mAh (minimum value) EA 99.00 37.25% 62.12 43191510 10/1/2018
BP272 ICOM BP272 BP272 Li-ion 7.4V 2000mAh (typical capacity), 1880mAh (minimum value) EA 139.00 37.25% 87.22 43191510 10/1/2018
BP273 ICOM BP273 BP273 Battery case that holds 3 AA alkaline batteries EA 68.00 37.25% 42.67 43191510 10/1/2018
BP277EX ICOM BP277EX BP277EX Li-ion 7.4V 1900mAh (tvpical capacity), 1800mAh (minimum value) blue battery EA 400.00 37.25% 251.00 43191510 10/1/2018
BP279 ICOM BP279 BP279 Li-ion 7.2V 1485mAh battery EA 70.00 37.25% 43.93 43191510 10/1/2018
BP280 ICOM BP280 BP280 Li-ion 7.2V 2280mAh battery EA 85.00 37.25% 53.34 43191510 10/1/2018
BP283 ICOM BP283 BP283 Li-ion 7.4V 2010mAbh (typical capacity), 1910mAh (minimum value) EA 115.00 37.25% 72.16 43191510 10/1/2018
BP284 ICOM BP284 BP284 Li-ion 7.4V 3210mAh (typical capacity), 3070mAh (minimum value) EA 175.00 37.25% 109.81 43191510 10/1/2018
BP290 ICOM BP290 BP290 2010mAh li-ion battery EA 105.00 37.25% 65.89 43191510 10/1/2018
BP291 ICOM BP291 BP291 Battery case 5 x AA EA 50.00 37.25% 31.38 43191510 10/1/2018
BP294 ICOM BP294 BP294 3150mAh li-ion battery for the F52D/F62D/M85 EA 165.00 37.25% 103.54 43191510 10/1/2018
CEN EXD 380 MXI ICOM CEN EXD 380 MXI CEN EXD 380 MXI 380-420MHz stubby antenna for land mobile portable radios EA 14.50 37.25% 9.10 43191510 10/1/2018
CEN EXD 400 SMI ICOM CEN EXD 400 SMI CEN EXD 400 SMI 400-420MHz stubby antenna for the F60/V portable radios EA 14.50 37.25% 9.10 43191510 10/1/2018
CEN EXD 450 SMI ICOM CEN EXD 450 SMI CEN EXD 450 SMI 450-470MHz stubby antenna for F60/V portable radios EA 20.00 37.25% 12.55 43191510 10/1/2018
CEN EXS 150 SMI ICOM CEN EXS 150 smI CEN EXS 150 sMI 150-160MHz stubby antenna for F50/V_M88 handheld radios EA 16.00 37.25% 10.04 43191510 10/1/2018
CFUF8100 ICOM CFUF8100 CFUF8100 Cooling fan unit EA 440.00 37.25% 276.10 43191510 10/1/2018
CP22 CP22 CP22 Cigarette lighter cable wtih DC-DC converter for use with the BC179 for the A14/S. 12-

ICOM 24V DC input available. EA 69.00 37.25% 43.30 43191510 10/1/2018
CP23L ICOM CP23L CP23L 12V cigarette lighter cable for use with rapid chargers EA 35.00 37.25% 21.96 43191510 10/1/2018
CSF11 ICOM CSF11 CSF11 F11/F21 Program Sftwre EA 72.00 37.25% 45.18 43191510 10/1/2018
CSF14 ICOM CSF14 CSF14 F14/F24 Program Sftwre w/ MDC EA 75.00 37.25% 47.06 43191510 10/1/2018
CSF2000 ICOM CSF2000 CSF2000 Programming software for the F1000/2000 series EA 72.00 37.25% 45.18 43191510 10/1/2018
CSF2000D ICOM CSF2000D CSF2000D Programming software for the F1000D/2000D EA 72.00 37.25% 45.18 43191510 10/1/2018
CSF3001 ICOM CSF3001 CSF3001 F3001/F4001 programming software EA 72.00 37.25% 45.18 43191510 10/1/2018
CSF3011 ICOM CSF3011 CSF3011 F3011/4011 software EA 75.00 37.25% 47.06 43191510 10/1/2018
CSF3021/F5021/F5011 ICOM CSF3021/F5021/F5011 CSF3021/F5021/F5011 F3021/5021/5011 series programming software EA 72.00 37.25% 45.18 43191510 10/1/2018
CSF30G ICOM CSF30G CSF30G F30G/F40G Prg Software EA 72.00 37.25% 45.18 43191510 10/1/2018
CSF3101D/F5121D ICOM CSF3101D/F5121D CSF3101D/F5121D F3101D/F5121D series programming software EA 72.00 37.25% 45.18 43191510 10/1/2018
CSF3161/F5061 ICOM CSF3161/F5061 CSF3161/F5061 Software to program the F3161/4161 F5061/6061 radios EA 72.00 37.25% 45.18 43191510 10/1/2018
CSF3210D ICOM CSF3210D CSF3210D Programming software for F3210D/4210D, F3230D/4230D F5220D/6220D EA 72.00 37.25% 45.18 43191510 10/1/2018
CSF3360D/F5360D ICOM CSF3360D/F5360D CSF3360D/F5360D Programming software for the F3360D F5360D series EA 90.00 37.25% 56.48 43191510 10/1/2018
CSF33G ICOM CSF33G CSF33G F33G/F43G Prg Software EA 72.00 37.25% 45.18 43191510 10/1/2018
CSF3400D ICOM CSF3400D CSF3400D Programming software for the F3400D/F5400D series EA 80.00 37.25% 50.20 43191510 10/1/2018
CSF50 ICOM CSF50 CSF50 F50/F60 Program Software EA 75.00 37.25% 47.06 43191510 10/1/2018
CSF50V. ICOM CSF50V CSF50V F50V Program Software EA 72.00 37.25% 45.18 43191510 10/1/2018
CSF5122DD ICOM CSF5122DD CSF5122DD F5122DD/6122DD programming software EA 80.00 37.25% 50.20 43191510 10/1/2018
CSF52D ICOM CSF52D CSF52D F52D/F62D programming software EA 100.00 37.25% 62.75 43191510 10/1/2018
CSF70/F1700 ICOM CSF70/F1700 CSF70/F1700 Cloning Softwre F70/F80/F1721/F1821/F2721/F282 EA 72.00 37.25% 45.18 43191510 10/1/2018
CSF7510 ICOM CSF7510 CSF7510 Programming software for the F7010 F7510 P25 radios EA 100.00 37.25% 62.75 43191510 10/1/2018
CSF8101 CcO CSF8101 CSF8101 Programming software. Use a generic USB A to B cable to program radio. E 80.00 7.25 50.20 0 0/1/20:
CSF9010/F9510 CO CSF9010/F9510 CSF9010/F9510 F9011/9511 programming software 72.00 7.25 45. 0 0/1/20:
CSFR5000 CO CSFR5000 CSFR5000 FR5000/6000 programming software 72.00 7.25 45. 0 0/1/20:
CSFR9010 CO CSFR9010 CSFR9010 Programming software for the FR9010/9020 72.00 7.25 45. 0 0/1/20:
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CSIP501H ICOM CSIP501H CSIP501H IP501H programming software EA 60.00 37.25% 37.65 43191510 10/1/2018
CSKLD2 ICOM CSKLD2 CSKLD2 Encryption key loader software for F3400/F5400 series EA 600.00 37.25% 376.50 43191510 10/1/2018
CSOTPM1 ICOM CSOTPM1 CSOTPM1 Over-the-air programming (OTAP) manager software EA 520.00 37.25% 326.30 43191510 10/1/2018
CSRMK4 ICOM CSRMK4 CSRMK4 Programming software for the RMK4 EA 80.00 37.25% 50.20 43191510 10/1/2018
CT23 01 ICOM CT23 01 CT23 01 PTT microphone adapter to use SM-26 or HM-152 with a PC. Requires BC-147S. EA 120.00 37.25% 75.30 43191510 10/1/2018
CT24 ICOM CT24 CT24 Digital voice converter (supplied with RCFS10 and works with VEPG3) EA 1,200.00 37.25% 753.00 43191510 10/1/2018
EH15B ICOM EH15B EH15B Earphone with 2.5mm plug to use with HM-163MC EA 30.00 37.25% 18.83 43191510 10/1/2018
EM80 ICOM EM80 EM80 9-pin full size speaker mic for F30G series. IS approved to work with F30G IS radios. |[EA 15.00 37.25% 9.41 43191510 10/1/2018
EX2785J01 ICOM EX2785J01 EX2785J01 P25 activation software for F70/80 F1721/2721 radios EA 680.00 37.25% 426.70 43191510 10/1/2018
EX2785J03 ICOM EX2785J03 EX2785J03 AES activation upgrade EA 656.00 37.25% 411.64 43191510 10/1/2018
F121 MMB ICOM F121 MMB F121 MMB Mounting bracket F121/F221 F5011/F5021 series EA 10.00 37.25% 6.28 43191510 10/1/2018
F1721 MMB ICOM F1721 MMB F1721 MMB Mounting bracket for F1721/F1821, F2721/2821, F9011S/T EA 10.00 37.25% 6.28 43191510 10/1/2018
F5061 IGN SENSE CABLE ICOM F5061 IGN SENSE CABLE F5061 IGN SENSE CABLE 96 cable with 3A fuse EA 15.00 37.25% 9.41 43191510 10/1/2018
F5061 MMB ICOM F5061 MMB F5061 MMB Mounting bracket included with the F5061/F6061 EA 10.00 37.25% 6.28 43191510 10/1/2018
FAS24V ICOM FAS24V FAS24V 136-150MHz antenna for the F50/V handhelds (Blue ring) EA 12.50 37.25% 7.84 43191510 10/1/2018
FAS24V SUBSTITUTION ICOM FAS24V SUBSTITUTION FAS24V SUBSTITUTION Pull std antenna, sub FAS24V EA - 37.25% - 43191510 10/1/2018
FAS25V ICOM FAS25V FAS25V 136-148MHz antenna for the F9011 series EA 10.00 37.25% 6.28 43191510 10/1/2018
FAS27U ICOM FAS27U FAS27U 400-470MHz antenna for the F60/V (green ring) EA 13.00 37.25% 8.16 43191510 10/1/2018
FAS56U ICOM FAS56U FAS56U 450-520MHz antenna for F60/V (red ring) EA 13.00 37.25% 8.16 43191510 10/1/2018
FAS57US ICOM FAS57US FAS57US 450-490MHz stubby antenna for F60/V portable radios (red ring) EA 16.00 37.25% 10.04 43191510 10/1/2018
FAS57US UPGRADE ICOM FAS57US UPGRADE FAS57US UPGRADE Pull std antenna, sub FAS57US EA 3.00 37.25% 1.88 43191510 10/1/2018
FAS58U ICOM FAS58U FAS58U 400-470MHz antenna - standard on the F9021 EA 16.00 37.25% 10.04 43191510 10/1/2018
FAS59V ICOM FAS59V FAS59V 150-174MHz standard antenna for the F50 M88 (red ring) EA 13.00 37.25% 8.16 43191510 10/1/2018
FAS62VS ICOM FAS62VS FAS62VS 150-162MHz stubby antenna for F50/V (Red ring) EA 16.00 37.25% 10.04 43191510 10/1/2018
FAS62VS UPGRADE ICOM FAS62VS UPGRADE FAS62VS UPGRADE Pull std antenna, sub FAS62VS EA 3.00 37.25% 1.88 43191510 10/1/2018
FAS63VS ICOM FAS63VS FAS63VS 160-174MHz stubby antenna for F50/V (green ring) EA 16.00 37.25% 10.04 43191510 10/1/2018
FAS63VS UPGRADE ICOM FAS63VS UPGRADE FAS63VS UPGRADE Pull std antenna, sub FAS63VS EA 3.00 37.25% 1.88 43191510 10/1/2018
FAS65V. ICOM FAS65V FAS65V 148-160 MHz flexible antenna - standard on F9011 EA 17.00 37.25% 10.67 43191510 10/1/2018
FAS67VC ICOM FAS67VC FAS67VC 136-174MHz cut antenna - F3400/F7010/F9011 EA 30.00 37.25% 18.83 43191510 10/1/2018
FAS74U ICOM FAS74U FAS74U 490-520MHz antenna for F60/V (blue ring) EA 12.50 37.25% 7.84 43191510 10/1/2018
FAS74U UPGRADE ICOM FAS74U UPGRADE FAS74U UPGRADE Pull std antenna, sub FAS74U EA - 37.25% - 43191510 10/1/2018
FAS76UC ICOM FAS76UC FAS76UC 380-520MHz cut antenna for F4400/F9021 EA 30.00 37.25% 18.83 43191510 10/1/2018
FAS81U ICOM FAS81U FAS81U 380-430MHz antenna for F4400 EA 17.00 37.25% 10.67 43191510 10/1/2018
FAS81US ICOM FAS81US FAS81US 400-450MHz stubby antenna for F4400 EA 17.00 37.25% 10.67 43191510 10/1/2018
FAS81V ICOM FAS81V FAS81V 136-150MHz antenna for F3400 EA 17.00 37.25% 10.67 43191510 10/1/2018
FAS81VS ICOM FAS81VS FAS81VS 136-150MHz stubby antenna for F3400 EA 17.00 37.25% 10.67 43191510 10/1/2018
FAS82U ICOM FAS82U FAS82U 430-480MHz antenna for F4400 EA 17.00 37.25% 10.67 43191510 10/1/2018
FAS82US ICOM FAS82US FAS82US 450-490MHz stubby antenna for F4400 EA 17.00 37.25% 10.67 43191510 10/1/2018
FAS82V ICOM FAS82V FAS82V 148-162MHz antenna EA 17.00 37.25% 10.67 43191510 10/1/2018
FAS82VS ICOM FAS82VS FAS82VS 148-162MHz stubby antenna EA 17.00 37.25% 10.67 43191510 10/1/2018
FAS83U ICOM FAS83U FAS83U 470-520MHz antenna for F4400 EA 17.00 37.25% 10.67 43191510 10/1/2018
FAS83V. ICOM FAS83V FAS83V 160-174MHz antenna for F3400 EA 17.00 37.25% 10.67 43191510 10/1/2018
FAS83VS ICOM FAS83VS FAS83VS 160-174MHz stubby antenna for F3400 EA 17.00 37.25% 10.67 43191510 10/1/2018
FASC25U ICOM FASC25U FASC25U 400-430MHz antenna for LM portables EA 13.00 37.25% 8.16 43191510 10/1/2018
FASC25U SUBSTITUTION ICOM FASC25U SUBSTITUTION FASC25U SUBSTITUTION Pull std antenna, sub FASC25U EA - 37.25% - 43191510 10/1/2018
FASC25V ICOM FASC25V FASC25V 136-150MHz antenna for LM portables EA 13.00 37.25% 8.16 43191510 10/1/2018
FASC25V SUBSTITUTION ICOM FASC25V SUBSTITUTION FASC25V SUBSTITUTION Pull std antenna, sub FASC25V EA - 37.25% - 43191510 10/1/2018
FASC26US ICOM FASC26US FASC26US 400-450MHz stubby antenna for LM portables EA 14.50 37.25% 9.10 43191510 10/1/2018
FASC26VS ICOM FASC26VS FASC26VS 136-144MHz stubby antenna for LM portables EA 14.50 37.25% 9.10 43191510 10/1/2018
FASC27VS ICOM FASC27VS FASC27VS 142-150MHz stubby antenna for LM portables EA 14.50 37.25% 9.10 43191510 10/1/2018
FASC28V ICOM FASC28V FASC28V 142-162MHz antenna for LM portables EA 13.00 37.25% 8.16 43191510 10/1/2018
FASC29V ICOM FASC29V FASC29V 160-174MHz antenna for LM portables EA 13.00 37.25% 8.16 43191510 10/1/2018
FASCS55V ICOM FASC55V FASC55V 146-174MHz standard antenna for LM portables EA 13.00 37.25% 8.16 43191510 10/1/2018
FASC56VS ICOM FASC56VS FASC56VS 150-160MHz stubby antenna for LM portables EA 14.50 37.25% 9.10 43191510 10/1/2018
FASC56VS UPGRADE ICOM FASC56VS UPGRADE FASC56VS UPGRADE Pull std antenna, sub FASC56VS EA 2.00 37.25% 1.26 43191510 10/1/2018
FASC57U ICOM FASC57U FASC57U 430-470MHz standard antenna for LM radios (red ring) EA 13.00 37.25% 8.16 43191510 10/1/2018
FASC57VS ICOM FASC57VS FASC57VS 160-174MHz stubby antenna for LM portables EA 14.50 37.25% 9.10 43191510 10/1/2018
FASC57VS UPGRADE ICOM FASC57VS UPGRADE FASC57VS UPGRADE Pull std antenna, sub FASC57VS EA 2.00 37.25% 1.26 43191510 10/1/2018
FASC61UC ICOM FASC61UC FASC61UC 380-520MHz cut antenna for the specific frequency desired EA 16.00 37.25% 10.04 43191510 10/1/2018
FASC61UC UPGRADE ICOM FASC61UC UPGRADE FASC61UC UPGRADE Pull std antenna, sub FASC61UC EA 3.00 37.25% 1.88 43191510 10/1/2018
FASC61VC ICOM FASC61VC FASC61VC 136-174MHz cut antenna for the specific frequency desired EA 16.00 37.25% 10.04 43191510 10/1/2018
FASC61VC UPGRADE ICOM FASC61VC UPGRADE FASC61VC UPGRADE Pull std antenna, sub FASC61VC EA 3.00 37.25% 1.88 43191510 10/1/2018
FASC62V ICOM FASC62V FASC62V 150-160MHz high gain antenna for LM portables (10) EA 55.00 37.25% 34.51 43191510 10/1/2018
FASC63V ICOM FASC63V FASC63V 155-165MHz high gain antenna for LM portables (9.5) EA 55.00 37.25% 34.51 43191510 10/1/2018
FASC72U ICOM FASC72U FASC72U 470-512MHz antenna for LM portables EA 13.00 37.25% 8.16 43191510 10/1/2018
FASC72U SUBSTITUTION ICOM FASC72U SUBSTITUTION FASC72U SUBSTITUTION Pull std antenna, sub FASC72U EA - 37.25% - 43191510 10/1/2018
FASC73US ICOM FASC73US FASC73US 450-470MHz stubby antenna for LM portable radios EA 14.50 37.25% 9.10 43191510 10/1/2018
FASC73US UPGRADE ICOM FASC73US UPGRADE FASC73US UPGRADE Pull std antenna, sub FASC73US EA 2.00 37.25% 1.26 43191510 10/1/2018
GAL 06026 ICOM GAL 06026 GAL 06026 136-174MHz short helical broadband antenna for F9011 EA 100.00 37.25% 62.75 43191510 10/1/2018
HM128L ICOM HM128L HM128L Earphone/mic with 2-pin right angle connector EA 28.50 37.25% 17.88 43191510 10/1/2018
HM131SC ICOM HM131SC HM131SC Lightweight speaker microphone with earphone jack (9-pin) EA 79.00 37.25% 49.57 43191510 10/1/2018
HM138 ICOM HM138 HM138 Waterproof 9-pin marine style speaker mic (IS approved for F50/F60/M88/F70/F80) EA 130.00 37.25% 81.58 43191510 10/1/2018
HM148G ICOM HM148G HM148G Self grounding microphone for mobile radios EA 67.00 37.25% 42.04 43191510 10/1/2018
HM148G UPGRADE ICOM HM148G UPGRADE HM148G UPGRADE Pull HM152, replace w/HM148G Also, remove screw kit. EA 23.00 37.25% 14.43 43191510 10/1/2018
HM148T ICOM HM148T HM148T DMTF mobile microphone 110.00 37.25% 69.03 43191510 10/1/2018
HM148T SUBSTITUTION COl HM148T SUBSTITUTION HM148T SUBSTITUTION Pull HM148G replace w/HM148T 43.00 7.25 26.98 0 0/1/20:

HM148T UPGRADE COl HM148T UPGRADE HM148T UPGRADE Pull HM152 replace w/HM148T 6.00 7.25 41.42 0 0/1/20:

HM152 CO HM152 HM152 Standard microphone for low/mid range mobile radios 44.00 7.25 27.61 0 0/1/20:

HM152 SUBSTITUTION CO HM152 SUBSTITUTION HM152 SUBSTITUTION Pull stock mic, sub HM152 E. (56.00) 7.25 (35.14) 43 0 0/1/20:
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HM152T ICOM HM152T HM152T DTMF modular microphone for LM mobile radios EA 90.00 37.25% 56.48 43191510 10/1/2018
HM152T SUB T ICOM HM152T SUB T HM152T SUB T Pull HM148T, replace w/HM152T EA (20.00) 37.25% (12.55) 43191510 10/1/2018
HM152T SUBSTITUTION ICOM HM152T SUBSTITUTION HM152T SUBSTITUTION Pull HM148G, replace w/HM152T EA (10.00) 37.25% (6.28) 43191510 10/1/2018
HM153LA HM153LA HM153LA Covert durable microphone with earphone combination (right angle 2-pin screw down

ICOM connector) EA $ 125.00 37.25%| $ 78.44 43191510 10/1/2018
HM153LS ICOM HM153LS HM153LS Covert durable microphone with earphone combination (right angle 2-pin connector) EA $ 175.00 37.25%| $ 109.81 43191510 10/1/2018
HM158LA HM158LA HM158LA Compact speaker microphone with revolving clip and earphone jack (right angle 2-pin

ICOM screw down connector, stereo mic/mono speaker) EA $ 47.00 37.25%| $ 29.49 43191510 10/1/2018
HM159LA HM159LA HM159LA Large speaker microphone with earphone jack and metal alligator clip (right angle 2-pin

ICOM screw down connector. stereo mic/mono speaker) EA $ 77.00 37.25%| $ 48.32 43191510 10/1/2018
HM159SC LG HM159SC LG HM159SC LG Large speaker microphone with earphone jack and metal alligator clip (9-pin, stereo

ICOM mic/mono speaker) EA 92.00 37.25% 57.73 43191510 10/1/2018
HM163MC ICOM HM163MC HM163MC Lapel mic with 2.5mm earphone jack EA 200.00 37.25% 125.50 43191510 10/1/2018
HM166LA ICOM HM166LA HM166LA Earphone microphone with 2-pin right angle connector EA 53.00 37.25% 33.26 43191510 10/1/2018
HM166LS ICOM HM166LS HM166LS Earphone microphone with two pin right angle connector EA 99.00 37.25% 62.12 43191510 10/1/2018
HM169 ICOM HM169 HM169 Waterproof speaker mic (9-pin) EA 105.00 37.25% 65.89 43191510 10/1/2018
HM169 IS ICOM HM169 IS HM169 IS Intrinscially safe waterproof speaker mic (9-pin) EA 145.00 37.25% 90.99 43191510 10/1/2018
HM171GP ICOM HM171GP HM171GP GPS speaker microphone for F3101D/4101D series EA 360.00 37.25% 225.90 43191510 10/1/2018
HM183LS ICOM HM183LS HM183LS Waterproof compact speaker microphone with right angle connector EA 120.00 37.25% 75.30 43191510 10/1/2018
HM184H ICOM HM184H HM184H 14-pin loud waterproof speaker mic (no accessory jack) EA 118.00 37.25% 74.05 43191510 10/1/2018
HM186LS ICOM HM186LS HM186LS Compact speaker microphone with slim right angle connector EA 65.00 37.25% 40.79 43191510 10/1/2018
HM192 ICOM HM192 HM192 Remote control microphone for F8101 (requires separation cable) EA 640.00 37.25% 401.60 43191510 10/1/2018
HM193 ICOM HM193 HM193 Hand microphone for the F8101 EA 85.00 37.25% 53.34 43191510 10/1/2018
HM203EX ICOM HM203EX HM203EX Blue speaker microphone for F3201DEX/4201DEX EA 210.00 37.25% 131.78 43191510 10/1/2018
HM211 ICOM HM211 HM211 Noise cancelling mobile hand microphone EA 145.00 37.25% 90.99 43191510 10/1/2018
HM215 ICOM HM215 HM215 Speaker microphone for the BC-218 car charger EA 165.00 37.25% 103.54 43191510 10/1/2018
HM216 ICOM HM216 HM216 Standard microphone for A120 EA 47.00 37.25% 29.49 43191510 10/1/2018
HM217 HM217 HM217 Microphone with built-in speaker and front panel includes up/down buttons and two

ICOM programmable buttons (P1/P2) EA $ 100.00 37.25%| $ 62.75 43191510 10/1/2018
HM218 HM218 HM218 Secondary remote control microphone, COMMANDMIC, for the F5400D/F6400D.

ICOM Requires RMK5 + OPC2373 or OPC2374. EA 500.00 37.25% 313.75 43191510 10/1/2018
HM220 ICOM HM220 HM220 Heavy duty microphone (IP54) for the F5400 series EA 100.00 37.25% 62.75 43191510 10/1/2018
HM220T ICOM HM220T HM220T Heavy duty microphone with DTMF keypad (IP54) for the F5400 series EA 160.00 37.25% 100.40 43191510 10/1/2018
HM221 ICOM HM221 HM221 Microphone (IP55) for the F5400 series EA 100.00 37.25% 62.75 43191510 10/1/2018
HM221T ICOM HM221T HM221T Microphone with DTMF keypad (IP55) for the F5400 series EA 160.00 37.25% 100.40 43191510 10/1/2018
HM222 ICOM HM222 HM222 1P68 waterproof speaker microphone w/3.5mm accessory jack (14-pin connector) EA 145.00 37.25% 90.99 43191510 10/1/2018
HM233GP ICOM HM233GP HM233GP GPS microphone 1P67 EA 285.00 37.25% 178.84 43191510 10/1/2018
HM-9000 ICOM HM-9000 HM-9000 Speaker microphone for the FR9010/9020 repeaters EA 80.00 37.25% 50.20 43191510 10/1/2018
HM-HD7I6WP ICOM HM-HD7I6WP HM-HD7I6WP Large waterproof speaker microphone with 3.5mm accessory jack(14-pin connector) EA 120.00 37.25% 75.30 43191510 10/1/2018
HM-HD7I7WP HM-HD7I7WP HM-HD7I7WP Large waterproof speaker microphone with 3.5mm accessory jack (right angle 2-pin

ICOM screw down connector) EA $ 110.00 37.25%| $ 69.03 43191510 10/1/2018
HS102 HS102 HS102 Over the head headset with earphone. Allows for full-duplex operation and requires the

ICOM OPC-2359. EA $ 200.00 37.25%| $ 125.50 43191510 10/1/2018
HS94 ICOM HS94 HS94 Earpiece headset; use with VS/OPC2004/0PC2006/0PC1392 EA $ 25.00 37.25%| $ 15.69 43191510 10/1/2018
HS94LWP HS94LWP HS94LWP Earhook headset with boom microphone with 2-pin screw down connector for hands-

ICOM free operation. EA 60.00 37.25% 37.65 43191510 10/1/2018
HS95 ICOM HS95 HS95 Headset with boom mic; use with VS/OPC2004/0PC2006/0PC1392 EA 215.00 37.25% 134.91 43191510 10/1/2018
HS95LWP ICOM HS95LWP HS95LWP Behind-the-head type with boom microphone with 2-pin screw down connector EA 290.00 37.25% 181.98 43191510 10/1/2018
HS97 ICOM HS97 HS97 Earphone with throat mic headset; use with VS/OPC2004/0PC2006/0PC1392 EA 42.00 37.25% 26.36 43191510 10/1/2018
1A-10301 ICOM IA-10301 IA-10301 GPS receiver for IDAS mobiles that connects to the DB-25 accessory connector. EA 110.00 37.25% 69.03 43191510 10/1/2018
IA-10401 ICOM 1A-10401 1A-10401 Split dispatch dongle EA 100.00 37.25% 62.75 43191510 10/1/2018
IA-BC171 ICOM IA-BC171 IA-BC171 Heavy duty vehicular charger for the F3161/F4161 series EA 375.00 37.25% 235.31 43191510 10/1/2018
IA-DH1095 IA-DH1095 |A-DH1095 Remote mounting kit for the F9511/F9521 dual head kit. Dual head, external speaker,

ICOM speaker microphone, and separation cables are required. EA 1,015.00 37.25% 636.91 43191510 10/1/2018
IAHM600 ICOM IAHM600 IAHM600 Wireless speaker microphone, which includes charger and charging cable EA 215.00 37.25% 134.91 43191510 10/1/2018
IAOPC054 ICOM IAOPC054 IAOPC054 Cable to wire the F5400/F6400 to an external speaker EA 30.00 37.25% 18.83 43191510 10/1/2018
IAOPC1003 ICOM IAOPC1003 IAOPC1003 USB to micro-USB 3ft cable EA 12.00 37.25% 7.53 43191510 10/1/2018
IAPS12 ICOM IAPS12 IAPS12 Power supply with cover for control station (120VAC; 12A) EA 210.00 37.25% 131.78 43191510 10/1/2018
IAPS12E ICOM IAPS12E IAPS12E Power supply with cover for control station (220VAC; 12A) EA 240.00 37.25% 150.60 43191510 10/1/2018
IARSF8101 ICOM IARSF8101 IARSF8101 F8101 remote control software EA 465.00 37.25% 291.79 43191510 10/1/2018
IAS ANTRLY-D ICOM IAS ANTRLY-D IAS ANTRLY-D 1RU dual antenna switch for FR9010/9020 EA 945.00 37.25% 592.99 43191510 10/1/2018
IAS ANTRLY-S ICOM IAS ANTRLY-S IAS ANTRLY-S 1RU single antenna switch for FR9010/9020 EA 500.00 37.25% 313.75 43191510 10/1/2018
IAS BC-RHADPTR ICOM IAS BC-RHADPTR IAS BC-RHADPTR 100-240V charger adapter for use with the IAS OPC-RHUSB EA 70.00 37.25% 43.93 43191510 10/1/2018
IAS BC-RHCHG1 ICOM IAS BC-RHCHG1 IAS BC-RHCHG1 100-240V single unit charger for RedHawk mic EA 105.00 37.25% 65.89 43191510 10/1/2018
IAS BC-RHCHG12 ICOM IAS BC-RHCHG12 IAS BC-RHCHG12 100-240V 12 unit charger for the RedHawk mics EA 1,000.00 37.25% 627.50 43191510 10/1/2018
IAS BP-RHBATT1 ICOM IAS BP-RHBATT1 IAS BP-RHBATT1 3.8V 1200mAh battery for RedHawk mic EA 45.00 37.25% 28.24 43191510 10/1/2018
IAS CP-RHLP ICOM IAS CP-RHLP IAS CP-RHLP 12-24V cigarette lighter plug requiring 2 USB cables EA 60.00 37.25% 37.65 43191510 10/1/2018
IAS CROSSBAND CONTROLLER IAS CROSSBAND CONTROLLER|IAS CROSSBAND CONTROLLER|Analog gateway that provides an easy migration path from analog to digital technology

ICOM EA $ 501.00 37.25%| $ 314.38 43191510 10/1/2018
IAS CS-RHSW IAS CS-RHSW IAS CS-RHSW Utility software to upload stored tracks, optional PC programming, online demos. One

ICOM per customer needed. EA $ 120.00 37.25%| $ 75.30 43191510 10/1/2018
|IAS OPC-RHI14 IAS OPC-RHI14 IAS OPC-RHI14 RedHawk 14-pin cable connects GPS mic to radio (works in analog, P25 digital and

ICOM IDAS) EA $ 275.00 37.25%| $ 172.56 43191510 10/1/2018
IAS OPC-RHI1D IAS OPC-RHI1D IAS OPC-RHI1D RedHawk cable connects GPS mic to P25 mobile radios (works in both analog and P25

ICOM digital). May require AFO mod on radio. EA 225.00 37.25% 141.19 43191510 10/1/2018
IAS OPC-RHI2 ICOM IAS OPC-RHI2 IAS OPC-RHI2 RedHawk 2-pin cable connects GPS mic to radio EA 93.00 37.25% 58.36 43191510 10/1/2018
IAS OPC-RHI9 ICOM IAS OPC-RHI9 IAS OPC-RHI9 RedHawk 9-pin cable connects GPS mic to radio (works in analog only) EA 99.00 37.25% 62.12 43191510 10/1/2018
IAS OPC-RHUSB IAS OPC-RHUSB IAS OPC-RHUSB USB cable to connect mic with PC or charger adapter. One comes with each

ICOM microphone. EA $ 30.00 37.25%| $ 18.83 43191510 10/1/2018
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IAS REDHAWK IAS REDHAWK IAS REDHAWK Speaker microhpone with GPS receiver. LCD display shows basic orientation of all
members within a group. Battery USB cable included. Cable that hooks from

CO| microphone to radio is required. 584.00 7.25 66.46 0 0/1/20:
IASANTSW1 CcO IASANTSW1 IASANTSW1 Sinale antenna switch for base station operation 580.00 7.25 63.95 0 0/1/20:
IASANTSW2 CO IASANTSW2 IASANTSW2 Dual antenna switch for base station operation 1,019.00 7.25 .42 0 0/1/20:
IASPS1020 CO IASPS1020 IASPS1020 20A power supply 13.8VDC, 120/220V; 2RU rack mountable 500.00 7.25 .75 0 0/1/20:
IASPS1021 CO IASPS1021 IASPS1021 20A power supply 13.8VDC; 2nd PS for IASPS1020 65.00 7.25 .04 0 0/1/20:
IASPS1022 CO IASPS1022 IASPS1022 12V/30A PS/battery charger; 1RU E 30.00 7.25 520.83 0 0/1/20:
IASPS1035 ICOM IASPS1035 IASPS1035 Sinale 35A module power supply - 2RU rack mountable (4 module capable) EA 1,300.00 7.25% 815.75 43191510 10/1/201
IASPS1036 ICOM IASPS1036 IASPS1036 Additional 35A power module (mounts inside the IASPS1070) EA 430.00 37.25% 269.83 43191510 10/1/2018
IASPS1070 ICOM IASPS1070 IASPS1070 Dual module 70A power supply - 2RU rack mountable (4 module capable) EA 1,650.00 37.25% 1,035.38 43191510 10/1/2018
IA-TC100A ICOM IA-TC100A IA-TC100A Travel charger piece the BC 160/BC 171 fits into. Req CP1/CP17L or OPC515L EA 45.00 37.25% 28.24 43191510 10/1/2018
IA-TC100B ICOM IA-TC100B IA-TC100B Travel charger piece the BC 160/BC 171 fits into. Req CP1/CP17L or OPC515L EA 45.00 37.25% 28.24 43191510 10/1/2018
ICT CS120-20A/IC06 ICOM ICT CS120-20A/IC06 ICT CS120-20A/IC06 110V power supply _cabinet for control station use on P25 radios EA 230.00 37.25% 144.33 43191510 10/1/2018
ICT CS120-20AG/IC04 ICOM ICT CS120-20AG/IC04 ICT CS120-20AG/IC04 110V power supply and cabinet for control station use for F5011/5021/F5121/F5220 EA 230.00 37.25% 144.33 43191510 10/1/2018
ICT CS120-20AG/IC09 ICOM ICT CS120-20AG/IC09 ICT CS120-20AG/IC09 110V power supply and cabinet for control station use for F5061/6061 EA 230.00 37.25% 144.33 43191510 10/1/2018
ICT CS120-30A/IC08 ICOM ICT CS120-30A/IC08 ICT CS120-30A/IC08 110V power supply and cabinet for control station use for FO511HT EA 700.00 37.25% 439.25 43191510 10/1/2018
ICT 1C04 220V ICOM ICT 1C04 220V ICT 1C04 220V 220V power supply and cabinet for control station use for F5011/5021 EA 255.00 37.25% 160.01 43191510 10/1/2018
ICT 1C06 220V ICOM ICT 1C06 220V ICT 1C06 220V 220V power supply_cabinet for control station use on P25 radios EA 255.00 37.25% 160.01 43191510 10/1/2018
ICT 1C09 220V ICOM ICT 1C09 220V ICT 1C09 220V 220V power supply and cabinet for control station use for F5061/6061 EA 255.00 37.25% 160.01 43191510 10/1/2018
IMPACT HD3-I13 ICOM IMPACT HD3-I13 IMPACT HD3-I13 Heavy duty speaker mic w/3.5mm accessory iack (2-pin screw down connector) EA 59.00 37.25% 37.02 43191510 10/1/2018
IMPACT HD3-I5 ICOM IMPACT HD3-15 IMPACT HD3-15 Heavy duty use speaker mic with 3.5mm accessory jack (9-pin) EA 76.00 37.25% 47.69 43191510 10/1/2018
IMPACT HD3-16 IMPACT HD3-16 IMPACT HD3-16 Lightweight heavy duty use speaker mic with 3.5mm accessory jack (14-pin connector)

ICOM EA 98.00 37.25% 61.50 43191510 10/1/2018
ISL-3 ICOM ISL-3 ISL-3 P25 trunking upgrade for the F9011/9511 series radios EA 500.00 37.25% 313.75 43191510 10/1/2018
ISL-AK25K ICOM ISL-AK25K ISL-AK25K Add 25kHz into the radio EA 13.00 37.25% 8.16 43191510 10/1/2018
ISL-AKAES ICOM ISL-AKAES ISL-AKAES AES activation code for F3400/F5400 series EA 360.00 37.25% 225.90 43191510 10/1/2018
ISL-P25AES ICOM ISL-P25AES ISL-P25AES AES activation key enables AES in radio (requires UT134 or UT125 FIPS-2) EA 360.00 37.25% 225.90 43191510 10/1/2018
ISL-P25DS ICOM ISL-P25DS ISL-P25DS P25 packet data service (GPS/text) license EA 175.00 37.25% 109.81 43191510 10/1/2018
ISL-P25FP ICOM ISL-P25FP ISL-P25FP Front panel programming EA 330.00 37.25% 207.08 43191510 10/1/2018
ISL-P25P2 ICOM ISL-P25P2 ISL-P25P2 P25 Phase 2 trunking license EA 420.00 37.25% 263.55 43191510 10/1/2018
ISL-P25TR ICOM ISL-P25TR ISL-P25TR P25 Phase 1 trunking license EA 500.00 37.25% 313.75 43191510 10/1/2018
ISL-P25VS ICOM ISL-P25VS ISL-P25VS P25 conventional voting scan license EA 120.00 37.25% 75.30 43191510 10/1/2018
ISL-UGMTR ICOM ISL-UGMTR ISL-UGMTR Type D trunking license for single and multi-site trunking EA 125.00 37.25% 78.44 43191510 10/1/2018
JPSPTG10 JPSPTG10 JPSPTG10 Pilot tone generator for analog operation only (requires universal mounting plate for

ICOM installation) EA 1,165.00 37.25% 731.04 43191510 10/1/2018
KA KVL125 ICOM KA KVL125 KA KVL125 KVL unit powered by 9-volt battery EA 3,185.00 37.25% 1,998.59 43191510 10/1/2018
KLEIN DOUBLE AGENT-S8 ICOM KLEIN DOUBLE AGENT-S8 KLEIN DOUBLE AGENT-S8 2-Wire Kit D-Ring Earloop for F50/F60 EA 70.00 37.25% 43.93 43191510 10/1/2018
LAIRD EXH 160 MXI ICOM LAIRD EXH 160 MXI LAIRD EXH 160 MXI 155-160MHz antenna EA 26.00 37.25% 16.32 43191510 10/1/2018
LARSEN SPHL10160IC ICOM LARSEN SPHL10160IC LARSEN SPHL10160IC 151-163MHz helical ¥ wave antenna center tuned to 157MHz EA 26.00 37.25% 16.32 43191510 10/1/2018
LCF1000S ICOM LCF1000S LCF1000S Leather carrying case with a swivel for F1000/2000/D non display radios EA 50.00 37.25% 31.38 43191510 10/1/2018
LCF1000SS LCF1000SS LCF1000SS Leather carrying case with a swivel belt loop and cutout for the display for the

ICOM F1000S/2000S EA $ 50.00 37.25%| $ 31.38 43191510 10/1/2018
LCF1000TS ICOM LCF1000TS LCF1000TS Leather case for the F1000T/2000T with a full keypad cutout with a swivel loop EA $  50.00 37.25%| $ 31.38 43191510 10/1/2018
LCF1034SW ICOM LCF1034SW LCF1034SW Leather case with swivel belt loop and D-ring: no display cutout for the F3400D EA $  45.00 37.25%| $ 28.24 43191510 10/1/2018
LCF1035SW LCF1035sW LCF1035sW Leather case with swivel belt loop and D-ring; display cutout for the F3400DS F7010S

ICOM EA $ 45.00 37.25%| $ 28.24 43191510 10/1/2018
LCF1036SW LCF1036SW LCF1036SW Leather case with swivel belt loop and D-ring; display full keypad cutout for the

ICOM F3400DT_F7010T EA 45.00 37.25% 28.24 43191510 10/1/2018
LCF1052S ICOM LCF1052S LCF1052S Leather case with swivel belt loop and D-ring for the F52D EA 50.00 37.25% 31.38 43191510 10/1/2018
LCF14 SWIVEL ICOM LCF14 SWIVEL LCF14 SWIVEL Leather carrying case with a swivel F14/24 F3011/4011 radios EA 50.00 37.25% 31.38 43191510 10/1/2018
LCF21 CLIP ICOM LCF21 CLIP LCF21 CLIP Leather carrying case with a clip F11/21 radios EA 45.00 37.25% 28.24 43191510 10/1/2018
LCF3000 SWIVEL ICOM LCF3000 SWIVEL LCF3000 SWIVEL Leather carrying case with a swivel for the F3001/4001 F3101D/4101D radios EA 50.00 37.25% 31.38 43191510 10/1/2018
LCF3021S SWIVEL ICOM LCF3021S SWIVEL LCF3021S SWIVEL Leather carrying case with a metal swivel clip and cutout for the display EA 50.00 37.25% 31.38 43191510 10/1/2018
LCF3061S SWIVEL ICOM LCF3061S SWIVEL LCF3061S SWIVEL Leather case for the F3161/4161 with a swivel clip EA 50.00 37.25% 31.38 43191510 10/1/2018
LCF3061T SWIVEL ICOM LCF3061T SWIVEL LCF3061T SWIVEL Leather case for the F3161/4161 with a full keypad cutout with a swivel belt clip EA 50.00 37.25% 31.38 43191510 10/1/2018
LCF3261S SWIVEL ICOM LCF3261S SWIVEL LCF3261S SWIVEL Leather carrying case with a swivel clip and cutout for the display for F3261 EA 50.00 37.25% 31.38 43191510 10/1/2018
LCF3261T SWIVEL LCF3261T SWIVEL LCF3261T SWIVEL Leather carrying case with a swivel clip and cutout for the DTMF keypad for F3261

ICOM series EA $ 50.00 37.25%| $ 31.38 43191510 10/1/2018
LCF50 SWIVEL ICOM LCF50 SWIVEL LCF50 SWIVEL Leather carrying case with a loops swivel and cutout for the display EA $ 50.00 37.25%| $ 31.38 43191510 10/1/2018
LCF70 CLIP ICOM LCF70 CLIP LCF70 CLIP Leather case with a metal clip and DTMF keypad cutout for the F70/80 series radios. _|[EA $ 45.00 37.25%| $ 28.24 43191510 10/1/2018
LCF70S LOOP LCF70S LOOP LCF70S LOOP Leather case with a belt loop for the F70/80 series radios. Case is not IS approved with

ICOM any of our IS radios. EA $ 38.00 37.25%| $ 23.85 43191510 10/1/2018
LCF9011S SWIVEL LCF9011S SWIVEL LCF9011S SWIVEL Leather carrying case with a swivel clip for the F9011/9021 radios without a full keypad

ICOM EA $ 50.00 37.25%| $ 31.38 43191510 10/1/2018
LCF9011T SWIVEL LCF9011T SWIVEL LCF9011T SWIVEL Leather carrying case with a swivel clip for the F9011T/9021T radios with a full keypad

ICOM cutout EA 50.00 37.25% 31.38 43191510 10/1/2018
MB VP3 ICOM MB VP3 MB VP3 Rack mounting shelf for VEPG3/IP1000C EA 100.00 37.25% 62.75 43191510 10/1/2018
MB103 ICOM MB103 MB103 Alligator belt clip EA 12.50 37.25% 7.84 43191510 10/1/2018
MB115 ICOM MB115 MB115 Standard belt clip for F9011 series EA 10.00 37.25% 6.28 43191510 10/1/2018
MB124 ICOM MB124 MB124 Alligator type belt clip EA 12.00 37.25% 7.53 43191510 10/1/2018
MB126 ICOM MB126 MB126 Mounting bracket for F8101 EA 300.00 37.25% 188.25 43191510 10/1/2018
MB127 ICOM MB127 MB127 Alligator belt clip EA 25.00 37.25% 15.69 43191510 10/1/2018
MB130 MB130 MB130 Vehicle charger bracket designed to hold a rapid charger allowing battery to charge in

ICOM vehicle. Requires charger CP. Will not work with the BC119N. EA 83.00 37.25% 52.08 43191510 10/1/2018
MB133 ICOM MB133 MB133 Alligator type belt clip EA 17.00 37.25% 10.67 43191510 10/1/2018
MB135 ICOM MB135 MB135 Alligator type belt clip EA 10.00 37.25% 6.28 43191510 10/1/2018
MB136 ICOM MB136 MB136 Swivel belt clip for F1000/F3400/F7010/F52D/M85 series EA 15.00 37.25% 9.41 43191510 10/1/2018
MB74N ICOM MB74N MB74N Alligator Clip for BP209 BP210 (non N version batteries) EA 12.00 37.25% 7.53 43191510 10/1/2018
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MB86 ICOM MB86 MB86 Swivel belt clip that screws into back of radio EA 11.00 37.25% 6.90 43191510 10/1/2018
MB93 ICOM MB93 MB93 Swivel belt clip EA 11.00 37.25% 6.90 43191510 10/1/2018
MB94 ICOM MB94 MB94 Alligator belt clip EA 10.50 37.25% 6.59 43191510 10/1/2018
MB94EX ICOM MB94EX MB94EX Blue alligator belt clip for F3201DEX/4201DEX EA 17.00 37.25% 10.67 43191510 10/1/2018
MB94R IcComM MB94R MB94R Alligator belt clip with long clip that angles the antenna/top of radio off the body EA 18.00 37.25% 11.30 43191510 10/1/2018
MB96N ICOM MB96N MB96N Swivel belt hanger. Use with standard belt clip. EA 37.00 37.25% 23.22 43191510 10/1/2018
MB98 ICOM MB98 MB98 Standard belt clip for the F50/60 M88 EA 13.00 37.25% 8.16 43191510 10/1/2018
MB99A ICOM MB99A MB99A Wall mounting bracket VEPG3/IP1000C EA 65.00 37.25% 40.79 43191510 10/1/2018
MBA7 ICOM MBA7 MBA7 Bracket adapter for the BC-218 EA 40.00 37.25% 25.10 43191510 10/1/2018
MBB3 ICOM MBB3 MBB3 Standard belt clip EA 16.00 37.25% 10.04 43191510 10/1/2018
MBF1 MBF1 MBF1 Remote head mount. Adhesive pad and adjustable pivot points holds it securely.

ICOM Reaquires MBA5. MBA7 or MBAS8. EA $  85.00 37.25%| $ 53.34 43191510 10/1/2018
MN100L MN100L MN100L Antenna matcher. Matches the transceiver to a long wire antenna. Covers all HF bands

ICOM from 1.5 to 30mhz. One 15m antenna comes standard. EA 455.00 37.25% 285.51 43191510 10/1/2018
MOUNT 1 ICOM MOUNT 1 MOUNT 1 NMO Permanent Mount, 17ft RG58 cable, PL259 connector EA 23.00 37.25% 14.43 43191510 10/1/2018
MOUNT 2 ICOM MOUNT 2 MOUNT 2 Trunk Lid Mount/HD, BRKT, 45 DEG CBL, 58A/U PL259 EA 38.00 37.25% 23.85 43191510 10/1/2018
MOUNT 3 ICOM MOUNT 3 MOUNT 3 Black Magnetic Mount - 3 1/4 diameter, 12ft RG58 cable w/PL259 connector EA 45.00 37.25% 28.24 43191510 10/1/2018
MSD CARD ICOM MSD CARD MSD CARD 32GB micro SD card EA 30.00 37.25% 18.83 43191510 10/1/2018
NC100H ICOM NC100H NC100H Nylon case with a clip for the IP100H EA 25.00 37.25% 15.69 43191510 10/1/2018
NCF1000C ICOM NCF1000C NCF1000C Nylon carrying case with a clip for the F1000/2000/D non display radios EA 27.00 37.25% 16.94 43191510 10/1/2018
NCF1000SC ICOM NCF1000SC NCF1000SC Nylon carrying case with a clip and cutout for the display F1000S/2000S EA 27.00 37.25% 16.94 43191510 10/1/2018
NCF1000TC ICOM NCF1000TC NCF1000TC Nylon carrying case with a clip and cutout for the display and keypad F10007/2000T EA 27.00 37.25% 16.94 43191510 10/1/2018
NCF1034C ICOM NCF1034C NCF1034C Nylon case with metal clip without display cutout for the F3400D EA 27.00 37.25% 16.94 43191510 10/1/2018
NCF1035C ICOM NCF1035C NCF1035C Nylon case with metal clip with display cutout; F3400DS/F7010S EA 27.00 37.25% 16.94 43191510 10/1/2018
NCF1036C ICOM NCF1036C NCF1036C Nylon case with metal clip with full keypad cutout; F3400DT/F7010T EA 27.00 37.25% 16.94 43191510 10/1/2018
NCF1052C ICOM NCF1052C NCF1052C Nylon case for the F52D with a clip EA 27.00 37.25% 16.94 43191510 10/1/2018
NCF14 CLIP ICOM NCF14 CLIP NCF14 CLIP Nylon carrying case with a clip F14/24 F3011/4011 radios EA 27.00 37.25% 16.94 43191510 10/1/2018
NCF21 LOOP ICOM NCF21 LOOP NCF21 LOOP Nylon carrying case with a loop F11/21 radios EA 25.00 37.25% 15.69 43191510 10/1/2018
NCF3000 CLIP ICOM NCF3000 CLIP NCF3000 CLIP Nylon carrying case with a clip for the F3001/4001 F3101D/4101D radios EA 27.00 37.25% 16.94 43191510 10/1/2018
NCF3021S CLIP ICOM NCF3021S CLIP NCF3021S CLIP Nylon carrying case with a clip and cutout for the display EA 27.00 37.25% 16.94 43191510 10/1/2018
NCF3061S LOOP ICOM NCF3061S LOOP NCF3061S LOOP Nylon case with a loop for the F3161S/4161S radios without a DTMF cutout EA 25.00 37.25% 15.69 43191510 10/1/2018
NCF3061T LOOP ICOM NCF3061T LOOP NCF3061T LOOP Nylon carrying case with a loop for the F3161T/4161T radios with a full keypad EA 25.00 37.25% 15.69 43191510 10/1/2018
NCF30G LOOP ICOM NCF30G LOOP NCF30G LOOP Nylon carrying case with a loop for the F30G/40G M36 radios EA 25.00 37.25% 15.69 43191510 10/1/2018
NCF3261S CLIP ICOM NCF3261S CLIP NCF3261S CLIP Nylon carrying case with a clip and cutout for the display for F3261 series EA 27.00 37.25% 16.94 43191510 10/1/2018
NCF3261T CLIP ICOM NCF3261T CLIP NCF3261T CLIP Nylon carrying case with a clip and cutout for the DTMF keypad for F3261 series EA 27.00 37.25% 16.94 43191510 10/1/2018
NCF9011S CLIP ICOM NCF9011S CLIP NCF9011S CLIP Nylon carrying case with a clip for the F9011/9021 radios without a full keypad EA 30.00 37.25% 18.83 43191510 10/1/2018
NCF9011T CLIP ICOM NCF9011T CLIP NCF9011T CLIP Nylon carrying case with a clip for the F9011T/9021T radios with a full keypad EA 30.00 37.25% 18.83 43191510 10/1/2018
NCM88 ICOM NCM88 NCM88 Nylon carrying case with a clip for the F50/60 M88 radios EA 26.00 37.25% 16.32 43191510 10/1/2018
OPC1122U ICOM OPC1122U OPC1122U PC to mobile radio programming cloning cable with USB connector. EA 99.00 37.25% 62.12 43191510 10/1/2018
OPC1132 ICOM OPC1132 OPC1132 DC power cable (9.8ft) with 2-pin T connector. EA 45.00 37.25% 28.24 43191510 10/1/2018
OPC1532 ICOM OPC1532 OPC1532 Radio to radio cloning cable between P25 mobile radios EA 42.00 37.25% 26.36 43191510 10/1/2018
OPC1533 OPC1533 OPC1533 Radio to radio cloning cable between F1721/2721/D series mobiles F70/80/D portable

ICOM radios EA $ 88.00 37.25%| $ 55.22 43191510 10/1/2018
OPC1862 OPC1862 OPC1862 PC to radio programming cloning cable with USB connector for radios with 14-pin

ICOM connector EA $ 189.00 37.25%| $ 118.60 43191510 10/1/2018
OPC1870 ICOM OPC1870 OPC1870 Radio to radio cloning cable between two 14-pin connector portable radios EA $ 125.00 37.25%| $ 78.44 43191510 10/1/2018
OPC1871 ICOM OPC1871 OPC1871 Radio to radio cloning cable between 14-pin connector portable mobile radio EA $ 110.00 37.25%| $ 69.03 43191510 10/1/2018
OPC1939 OPC1939 OPC1939 D-Sub 15-pin ACC cable. Connects with a PC, external speaker, external channel

ICOM control, ignition sense line or vehicle horn EA 95.00 37.25% 59.61 43191510 10/1/2018
OPC1962 ICOM OPC1962 OPC1962 DC power cord for F9511HT EA 60.00 37.25% 37.65 43191510 10/1/2018
OPC2004 ICOM OPC2004 OPC2004 Adapter plug to to use the HS94/95/97 for the F3001/4001/3101D/4101D V80 EA 27.00 37.25% 16.94 43191510 10/1/2018
OPC2004LA ICOM OPC2004LA OPC2004LA VOX conversion cable to to use the HS-97 for the F1000/D products EA 27.00 37.25% 16.94 43191510 10/1/2018
OPC2006LS ICOM OPC2006LS OPC2006LS Adapter plug with VOX and no PTT to to use with the HS94/95/97 EA 35.00 37.25% 21.96 43191510 10/1/2018
OPC2078 OPC2078 OPC2078 D-Sub 25-pin ACC cable. Connects with a PC, external speaker, external channel

ICOM control. ignition sense line or vehicle horn EA $ 120.00 37.25%| $ 75.30 43191510 10/1/2018
OPC2144 OPC2144 OPC2144 Right angle plug adapter cable to plug old straight pin connector headsets into (required

ICOM to use with OPC478 when programming radios) EA $ 35.00 37.25%| $ 21.96 43191510 10/1/2018
OPC2218LU ICOM OPC2218LU OPC2218LU Cloning/data cable with USB connector for ID51A/ID31A/5100A/7100 EA $ 75.00 37.25%| $ 47.06 43191510 10/1/2018
0PC2273 OPC2273 OPC2273 5m audio connection cable between the VEPG3 and the M604A (Waterproof 8-pin

ICOM connector). EA $ 150.00 37.25%| $ 94.13 43191510 10/1/2018
OPC2274 OPC2274 OPC2274 5m audio connection cable between the VEPG3 and the FR5000 series (D-SUB 25-pin

connector). For use only with systems that do not utilize tones or RAN's for squelching.

ICOM EA $ 235.00 37.25%| $ 147.46 43191510 10/1/2018
0OPC2275 OPC2275 OPC2275 5m audio connection cable between the VEPG3 and the F5061/D series or A120 (RJ-

ICOM 45 modular plug connector with speaker plua). EA 150.00 37.25% 94.13 43191510 10/1/2018
OPC2308 ICOM OPC2308 OPC2308 GPS/External modem connection cable EA 175.00 37.25% 109.81 43191510 10/1/2018
OPC2309 ICOM OPC2309 OPC2309 Antenna tuner control cable for AT140/AH740 for F8101 (10M or 32.8ft) EA 170.00 37.25% 106.68 43191510 10/1/2018
0OPC2328 ICOM OPC2328 OPC2328 Adapter plug with PTT to to use with the HS94/95/97 EA 100.00 37.25% 62.75 43191510 10/1/2018
OPC2338 ICOM OPC2338 OPC2338 14-pin programming cable plus transparent data transfer EA 235.00 37.25% 147.46 43191510 10/1/2018
OPC2344 OPC2344 OPC2344 Modular connector programming cable plus Type-C NXDN transparent data transfer for

ICOM F5360D/4360D EA 135.00 37.25% 84.71 43191510 10/1/2018
OPC2359 ICOM OPC2359 OPC2359 PTT switch cable EA 80.00 37.25% 50.20 43191510 10/1/2018
OPC2362 ICOM OPC2362 OPC2362 Handheld to mobile zone copy cable (14-pin to 10-pin DIM) EA 100.00 37.25% 62.75 43191510 10/1/2018
OPC2363 ICOM OPC2363 OPC2363 10-pin DIM programming cable EA 110.00 37.25% 69.03 43191510 10/1/2018
OPC2364 ICOM OPC2364 OPC2364 1.9m/6.2ft separation cable for RMK5/RMK7 EA 53.00 37.25% 33.26 43191510 10/1/2018
OPC2365 ICOM OPC2365 OPC2365 3m/9.8ft separation cable for RMK5/RMK7 EA 57.00 37.25% 35.77 43191510 10/1/2018
OPC2366 ICOM OPC2366 OPC2366 5m/16.4ft separation cable for RMK5/RMK7 EA 65.00 37.25% 40.79 43191510 10/1/2018
OPC2367 ICOM OPC2367 OPC2367 8m/26.2ft separation cable for RMK5/RMK7 EA 80.00 37.25% 50.20 43191510 10/1/2018
OPC2373 ICOM OPC2373 OPC2373 1.9m/6.2ft separation cable for HM218 EA 53.00 37.25% 33.26 43191510 10/1/2018
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OPC2374 ICOM OPC2374 OPC2374 8m/26.2ft separation cable for HM218 EA 80.00 37.25% 50.20 43191510 10/1/2018
OPC254L ICOM OPC254L OPC254L Power supply cable; 10-14V DC required for high power output EA 20.00 37.25% 12.55 43191510 10/1/2018
OPC347 ICOM OPC347 OPC347 DC power cable (23ft) EA 70.00 37.25% 43.93 43191510 10/1/2018
OPC474 ICOM OPC474 OPC474 Radio to radio cloning cable (3.5mm to 3.5mm) EA 20.00 37.25% 12.55 43191510 10/1/2018
OPC478 OPC478 OPC478 PC to handheld programming cable with RS-232S connector for radios with 2-pin

ICOM connectors EA $  60.00 37.25%| $ 37.65 43191510 10/1/2018
OPC478UC OPC478UC OPC478UC PC to handheld programming cable with USB connector for radios with 2-pin

ICOM connectors EA 70.00 37.25% 43.93 43191510 10/1/2018
OPC515L ICOM OPC515L OPC515L DC power cable for single unit rapid chargers EA 26.00 37.25% 16.32 43191510 10/1/2018
OPC607 ICOM OPC607 OPC607 3m/9.8ft separation cable for remote mounting kits EA 57.00 37.25% 35.77 43191510 10/1/2018
OPC608 ICOM OPC608 OPC608 8m/26.2ft separation cable for remote mounting kits EA 76.00 37.25% 47.69 43191510 10/1/2018
OPC609 ICOM OPC609 OPC609 1.9m/6.2ft separation cable for remote mounting kits EA 55.00 37.25% 34.51 43191510 10/1/2018
OPC617 ICOM OPC617 OPC617 Accesory cable for external terminal connection EA 65.00 37.25% 40.79 43191510 10/1/2018
OPC656 ICOM OPC656 OPC656 DC power cable for gang charger EA 12.00 37.25% 7.53 43191510 10/1/2018
OPC726 ICOM OPC726 OPC726 5m/16.4ft separation cable for remote mounting kits EA 65.00 37.25% 40.79 43191510 10/1/2018
OPC-9000 ICOM OPC-9000 OPC-9000 Programming cable for the FR9010/9020 repeaters EA 270.00 37.25% 169.43 43191510 10/1/2018
OPC966U OPC966U OPC966U PC to radio programming cloning cable with USB connector for radios with 9-pin

ICOM connector EA 168.00 37.25% 105.42 43191510 10/1/2018
OPC-IAKVL1 ICOM OPC-IAKVL1 OPC-IAKVL1 Interface Cable with RJ45 Connector between P25 mobiles KA KVL125 EA 150.00 37.25% 94.13 43191510 10/1/2018
OPC-IAKVL14 ICOM OPC-IAKVL14 OPC-IAKVL14 Interface Cable with 14 Pin Connector between P25 portable KA KVL125 EA 230.00 37.25% 144.33 43191510 10/1/2018
OPC-IAKVLY ICOM OPC-IAKVL9 OPC-IAKVL9 Interface Cable with 9 Pin Connector between F70D/F80D KA KVL125 EA 200.00 37.25% 125.50 43191510 10/1/2018
OTTO V110282 ICOM OTTO V110282 OTTO V110282 Speaker mic earpiece(2.5mm straight plug) EA 50.00 37.25% 31.38 43191510 10/1/2018
OTTO V110433 ICOM OTTO V110433 OTTO V110433 Speaker mic earpiece (3.5mm right anale plua) EA 60.00 37.25% 37.65 43191510 10/1/2018
OTTO V110822 ICOM OTTO V110822 OTTO V110822 2-Wire palm mic kit (earphone cable and mic/ptt cable) with 9-pin connector EA 125.00 37.25% 78.44 43191510 10/1/2018
OTTO V1T12CD137 ICOM OTTO Vi1T12CD137 OTTO V1T12CD137 Throat Mic Sys witube ear piece and body PTT with 9 pin connector for F30G/40G EA 505.00 37.25% 316.89 43191510 10/1/2018
OTTO V2C2CS11 ICOM OTTO V2C2CS11 OTTO V2C2CSs11 Legacy speaker microphone (2-pin screw down connector) EA 48.00 37.25% 30.12 43191510 10/1/2018
OTTO V410399 ICOM OTTO V410399 OTTO V410399 Skull Mic System w/earcup and 80mm body PTT for F30G/40G and M88 EA 650.00 37.25% 407.88 43191510 10/1/2018
OTTO V410514 ICOM OTTO V410514 OTTO V410514 Lightweight sinale speaker w/in-line ptt, padded headband (9-pin connector) EA 155.00 37.25% 97.26 43191510 10/1/2018
OTTO V4EX2CC5 OTTO V4EX2CC5 OTTO V4EX2CC5 Explorer lightweight headset with flexible earloop w/boom mic (2-pin right angle

ICOM connector) EA $  90.00 37.25%| $ 56.48 43191510 10/1/2018
OTTO V4EX2CS5 OTTO V4EX2CS5 OTTO V4EX2CS5 Explorer lightweight headset with flexible earloop w/boom mic (2-pin right angle screw

ICOM down connector) EA $ 145.00 37.25%| $ 90.99 43191510 10/1/2018
PW LF-1 ICOM PW LF-1 PW LF-1 Noise filter to use with the F5061D with the UT-IA100 already installed. EA $ 63.00 37.25%| $ 39.53 43191510 10/1/2018
RCFS10 RCFS10 RCFS10 Remote Communicator software + CT-24 (digital voice converter unit - each IDAS

ICOM system requires 1 CT-24) EA 1,820.00 37.25% 1,142.05 43191510 10/1/2018
RMK2 ICOM RMK2 RMK2 F1721/1821 bracket face plate for remote mounting. Separation cable not included EA 145.00 37.25% 90.99 43191510 10/1/2018
RMKS3 01 ICOM RMK3 01 RMK3 01 F5061/6061 bracket face plate for remote mounting. Separation cable not included EA 110.00 37.25% 69.03 43191510 10/1/2018
RMK4 01 ICOM RMK4 01 RMK4 01 Dual head and separation kit for F9511HT. Requires external speaker and cable. EA 860.00 37.25% 539.65 43191510 10/1/2018
RMK5 RMK5 RMK5 Bracket face plate for remote mounting for the F5400D/F6400D. Separation cable not

ICOM included. EA $ 215.00 37.25%| $ 134.91 43191510 10/1/2018
RMK6 ICOM RMK6 RMK6 Remote mount kit for the F8101. Separation cable sold separately. EA $ 360.00 37.25%| $ 225.90 43191510 10/1/2018
RMK7 RMK7 RMK7 Dual head and separation kit for the F5400D/F6400D. Separation cables microphone

ICOM not included. EA $ 650.00 37.25%| $ 407.88 43191510 10/1/2018
RR FIRMWARE UPGRADE ICOM RR FIRMWARE UPGRADE RR FIRMWARE UPGRADE Add 3.1 RR firmware to your IDAS radio EA $  16.66 37.25%| $ 10.45 43191510 10/1/2018
RSAP3 ICOM RSAP3 RSAP3 Access point management software EA $1,500.00 37.25%| $ 941.25 43191510 10/1/2018
RSBC225 RSBC225 RSBC225 Battery management software for the BP-283/284/BP290. Can connect up to 30 BC-

ICOM 225 chargers to it. EA 250.00 37.25% 156.88 43191510 10/1/2018
RSMGR1 ICOM RSMGR1 RSMGR1 Remote system manager software for IDAS MultiTrunk EA 4,995.00 37.25% 3,134.36 43191510 10/1/2018
SIM CARD ICOM SIM CARD SIM CARD SIM card for U.S. LTE networks EA 9.00 37.25% 5.65 43191510 10/1/2018
SM26 ICOM SM26 SM26 Desktop microphone with monitor switch for mobile radios EA 90.00 37.25% 56.48 43191510 10/1/2018
SM29 ICOM SM29 SM29 Desktop microphone for F5400 series EA 175.00 37.25% 109.81 43191510 10/1/2018
SP26 ICOM SP26 SP26 Tube earphone with 2.5mm plug to use with HM-163MC EA 25.00 37.25% 15.69 43191510 10/1/2018
SP27 ICOM SP27 SP27 Acoustic tube earphone with a clip to attach to clothing EA 35.00 37.25% 21.96 43191510 10/1/2018
SP28 ICOM SP28 SP28 Earhook type earphone with 2.5mm plug to use with HM-163MC EA 25.00 37.25% 15.69 43191510 10/1/2018
SP29 ICOM SP29 SP29 Earhook type earphone with 3.5mm plug EA 25.00 37.25% 15.69 43191510 10/1/2018
SP30 ICOM SP30 SP30 20W large external speaker EA 110.00 37.25% 69.03 43191510 10/1/2018
SP32 ICOM SP32 SP32 Tube adapter for use with the EH-15B EA 30.00 37.25% 18.83 43191510 10/1/2018
SP35 ICOM SP35 SP35 5W external speaker with 3.5mm speaker jack and 2m cable EA 60.00 37.25% 37.65 43191510 10/1/2018
SP40 ICOM SP40 SP40 Earphone with 3.5mm plug EA 30.00 37.25% 18.83 43191510 10/1/2018
SP-AT1 ICOM SP-AT1 SP-AT1 Single pin listen only w/QD acoustic tube (9, 3.5mm L-shape) EA 31.50 37.25% 19.77 43191510 10/1/2018
SPRING CLIP L ICOM SPRING CLIP L SPRING CLIP L Long spring clip insert length 3.5 inches EA 5.00 37.25% 3.14 43191510 10/1/2018
SPRING CLIP S ICOM SPRING CLIP S SPRING CLIP S Short spring clip insert length 2.5 inches EA 5.00 37.25% 3.14 43191510 10/1/2018
SS BC61 ICOM SS BC61 SS BC61 SS BC61 Mobile Charger for HH F3161/F4161 & F3261/F4261 EA 215.00 37.25% 134.91 43191510 10/1/2018
SS BC62 ICOM SS BC62 SS BC62 Mobile rapid charger with cigarette adapter for the F3400 F7010 series EA 235.00 37.25% 147.46 43191510 10/1/2018
SS BC63 ICOM SS BC63 SS BC63 Mobile rapid charger with cigarette adapter for the F9011 series EA 215.00 37.25% 134.91 43191510 10/1/2018
UT109 02 UT109 02 UT109 02 Non-rolling voice scrambler. Up to 32 codes available. Not compatible with radios using

ICOM the UT-110. EA $ 105.00 37.25%| $ 65.89 43191510 10/1/2018
UT109R 21 UT109R 21 UT109R 21 Non-rolling voice scrambler. Up to 32 codes available. Not compatible with radios using

ICOM the UT-110. EA $ 105.00 37.25%| $ 65.89 43191510 10/1/2018
UT110 01 ICOM UT110 01 UT110 01 Rolling voice scrambler. Up to 1020 (255 codes x 4 groups) codes available. EA $ 173.00 37.25%| $ 108.56 43191510 10/1/2018
UT110 02 ICOM UT110 02 UT110 02 Rolling voice scrambler. Up to 1020 (255 codes x 4 groups) codes available. EA $ 173.00 37.25%| $ 108.56 43191510 10/1/2018
UT110R 21 UT110R 21 UT110R 21 Rolling voice scrambler. Up to 1020 (255 codes x 4 groups) codes available. Works

ICOM only in analog mode. 173.00 37.25% 108.56 43191510 10/1/2018
UT120 01 ICOM UT12001 UT12001 P25 upgrade board for F70/80 handhelds 541.00 37.25% 339.48 43191510 10/1/2018
UT120 02 ICOM UT120 02 UT120 02 P25 Hardware Uparade Board - Mobiles 541.00 37.25% 339.48 43191510 10/1/2018
UT124 01 CO UT124 01 UT124 01 Man down unit 0.00 7.25 56.48 510 0/1/20:
UT125 01 CO UT12501 UT12501 AES/DES encryption board with OTAR compliance for F9011/F9511 series 695.00 7.25 436.11 0 0/1/20:
UT125 FIPS CO UT125 FIPS UT125 FIPS FIPS 140-2 AES encryption board with OTAR compliance for F9011/F9511 series 789.00 7.25 495.10 0 0/1/20:
UT125 FIPS-2 CO UT125 FIPS-2 UT125 FIPS-2 FIPS 140-2 AES encryption board for F7010/F7510 series 830.00 7.25 520.83 0 0/1/20:
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UT126H 03 ICOM UT126H 03 UT126H 03 6.25kHz digital module for old PLL versions of the F3161/4161 or F5061/6061 radios [EA 250.00 37.25% 156.88 43191510 10/1/2018
UT128 ICOM uUT128 uUT128 DES encryption for F9011/F9511 radios EA 420.00 37.25% 263.55 43191510 10/1/2018
UT134 ICOM UT134 UT134 AES/DES encryption board for F3400/F5400 F7010/F7510 series EA 185.00 37.25% 116.09 43191510 10/1/2018
UT-IA100 UT-IA100 UT-IA100 Audio amp board for F5061D with RR firmware installed (factory install ONLY; install

ICOM included in price) EA 100.00 37.25% 62.75 43191510 10/1/2018
UX241 ICOM ux241 ux241 GPS antenna EA 55.00 37.25% 34.51 43191510 10/1/2018
UX248 ICOM ux248 ux248 GPS unit EA 325.00 37.25% 203.94 43191510 10/1/2018
VEPG3 IcOM VEFGS VEFGS ROIP gateway EA 1,900.00 | 37.25% 1,192.25 43191510|  10/1/2018
VS1L ICOM VSiL VSiL VOX/PTT case with 2-pin right angle connector. Must use with HS94/HS95/HS97 EA 44.00 37.25% 27.61 43191510 10/1/2018
VSimMC ICOM VSiMC VSiMC VOX/PTT case with 14-pin connector. Must use with HS94/HS95/HS97. EA 84.00 37.25% 52.71 43191510 10/1/2018
VSsisc ICOM VS1SC VSisC VOX/PTT case with 9-pin connector. Must use with HS94/HS95/HS97. EA 68.00 37.25% 42.67 43191510 10/1/2018
VS3 ICOM VS3 VS3 Bluetooth pendant earpiece microphone w/PTT EA 149.00 37.25% 93.50 43191510 10/1/2018
VS4LA ICOM VS4LA VS4LA PTT switch cable to communicate using the HS94/95/97 EA 115.00 37.25% 72.16 43191510 10/1/2018
Vs4amc ICOM VS4amc VS4MC Cable with heavy duty PTT swith with 14-pin connector. Use with HS94/HS95/HS97. EA 150.00 37.25% 94.13 43191510 10/1/2018
VS5MC ICOM VS5MC VS5MC VOX/PTT switch cable to use with headset (HS94/95/97) EA 150.00 37.25% 94.13 43191510 10/1/2018
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CONTROL STATION ASSEMBLE|ICOM CONTROL STATION ASSEMBLE|Install mobile into power supply and cabinet to make control station - courtesy service at no charge EA $ - 37.25%( $ -

DEALER FIELD INSTALL ICOM DEALER FIELD INSTALL Dealer installation charge (vehicle or site) EA $ 571.43 37.25%| $ 358.57
DEALER HOURLY RATE ICOM DEALER HOURLY RATE Authorized Dealer Support EA $ 286.85 37.25%( $ 180.00
ENGRAVE ICOM ENGRAVE Engrave radio EA $ 4781 37.25%( $ 30.00
EXTWARR211 ICOM EXTWARR211 1 year extended warranty for a total 3 years (for specified LM Radios Only) EA $ 29.88 37.25%( $ 18.75
EXTWARR212 ICOM EXTWARR212 2 year extended warranty for a total 4 years (for specified LM Radios Only) EA $ 53.79 37.25%( $ 33.75
EXTWARR213 ICOM EXTWARR213 3 year extended warranty for a total 5 years (for specified LM Radios Only) EA $  77.69 37.25%( $ 48.75
EXTWARRG612 ICOM EXTWARRG612 2 year extended warranty (for specified LM Radios Only) EA $ 83.67 37.25%( $ 52.50
EXTWARR613 ICOM EXTWARR613 3 year extended warranty (for specified LM Radios Only) EA $ 131.47 37.25%( $ 82.50
EXTWARR811 ICOM EXTWARRS811 1 year extended warranty (for specified LM Radios Only) EA $  77.69 37.25%( $ 48.75
EXTWARR812 ICOM EXTWARR812 2 year extended warranty (for specified LM Radios Only) EA $ 113.55 37.25%( $ 71.25
EXTWARR813 ICOM EXTWARRS813 3 year extended warranty (for specified LM Radios Only) EA $ 155.38 37.25%( $ 97.50
EXTWARR912 ICOM EXTWARR912 1 year extended warranty (for specified LM Radios Only) EA $ 149.40 37.25%( $ 93.75
EXTWARR913 ICOM EXTWARR913 2 year extended warranty (for specified LM Radios Only) EA $ 191.24 37.25%( $ 120.00
EXTWARR914 ICOM EXTWARR914 3 year extended warranty (for specified LM Radios Only) EA $ 292.83 37.25%( $ 183.75
INSTALL-MF ICOM INSTALL-MF Install a component into an LM mobile or portable EA $ 4781 37.25%( $ 30.00
PROG-MF ICOM PROG-MF Icom to program your land mobile mainframe EA $ 4781 37.25%( $ 30.00
QCRRS01 ICOM QCRRS01 Comprehensive Repair IDAS 3yrs EA $ 338.64 37.25%| $ 212.50




